

Overall Junior Girls Competition

Pos	Number	Final		School Name	Class	Final	
		Time	Name			Time	Pace
1	492	12:47	Chanelle GAGNE	St. Paul	3A	12:47	4:16
2	710	12:49	Adrienne GOMES	Lethbridge Collegiate	3A	12:49	4:17
3	307	12:52	Skye RUSSELL	Strathcona	4A	12:52	4:18
4	285	12:57	Claire DOLPHIN	St Francis Xavier	4A	12:57	4:19
5	269	13:08	Adeline MAUNDER	Paul Kane	4A	13:08	4:23
6	670	13:11	Elani BYKOWSKI	Chinook	3A	13:11	4:24
7	89	13:13	Madison LAURIN	Western Canada	4A	13:13	4:25
8	70	13:13	Mackenzie WHICKER	Sir Winston Churchill	4A	13:13	4:25
9	620	13:14	Gillian CEYHAN	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	2A	13:14	4:25
10	683	13:17	Anika DIRK	Eagle Butte	3A	13:17	4:26
11	300	13:20	Ember LARGE	Strathcona	4A	13:20	4:27
12	174	13:34	Abbey PETERSON	St. Dominic	2A	13:34	4:32
13	591	13:35	Claire THORIMBERT	Holy Trinity, Okotoks	3A	13:35	4:32
14	161	13:35	Sydney BRAATEN	Notre Dame, Red Deer	4A	13:35	4:32
15	180	13:35	Chasney HISSETT	Wainwright	2A	13:35	4:32
16	13	13:35	Alyssa STEED	Centennial	4A	13:35	4:32
17	212	13:43	Krysten FAWCETT	Archbishop Jordan	3A	13:43	4:35
18	249	13:48	Christine SIMARD	Leduc	3A	13:48	4:36
19	282	13:52	Monica MCDOWELL	St Albert	3A	13:52	4:38
20	278	13:57	Danielle BECHARD	Spruce Grove	4A	13:57	4:39
21	205	13:59	Natasha SMALLWOOD	Wetaskiwin	3A	13:59	4:40
22	226	14:02	Alandra JESSUP	Bev Facey	4A	14:02	4:41
23	294	14:04	Caroline HARRELL	Strathcona	4A	14:04	4:42
24	731	14:04	Nina JANOSCH	Medicine Hat High	4A	14:04	4:42
25	500	14:05	Hayley SMID	St. Paul	3A	14:05	4:42
26	645	14:08	Isis LANDSBERGEN	Sundre	2A	14:08	4:43
27	273	14:09	Rayna HOWLETT	Ross Sheppard	4A	14:09	4:43
28	5	14:11	Nicole SPALDING	Bishop Carroll	4A	14:11	4:44
29	495	14:11	Nicole KITT	St. Paul	3A	14:11	4:44
30	2	14:22	Jill GIRGULIS	Bishop Carroll	4A	14:22	4:48
31	6	14:25	Michelle JANG	Bishop McNally	4A	14:25	4:49
32	301	14:27	Gemma MORAN	Strathcona	4A	14:27	4:49
33	22	14:28	Juliana TALEN	Crescent Heights, Calg	4A	14:28	4:50
34	255	14:29	Victoria MOLINE	Lillian Osborne	4A	14:29	4:50
35	719	14:32	Celina BATSEL	Medicine Hat High	4A	14:32	4:51
36	509	14:32	Emma WELLS	Westwood	4A	14:32	4:51
37	682	14:35	Leisha CLARK	Eagle Butte	3A	14:35	4:52
38	31	14:35	Abby GIBB	Dr EP Scarlett	4A	14:35	4:52
39	527	14:35	Kiana COWGER	Grande Prairie	4A	14:35	4:52
40	388	14:36	Conne LATEGAN	RF Staples	3A	14:36	4:52
41	681	14:36	Nicona BROST	Eagle Butte	3A	14:36	4:52
42	534	14:40	Katrina ROTTMERHUSEN	Hillside	2A	14:40	4:54

43	182	14:40	Renee PAUL	Wainwright	2A	14:40	4:54
44	40	14:41	Martine SYROTEUK	Dr EP Scarlett	4A	14:41	4:54
45	409	14:41	Marie WIATR	Bonnyville	3A	14:41	4:54
46	576	14:43	Mikayla FREDRIKSEN	Highwood	3A	14:43	4:55
47	268	14:45	Sydney KOROLUK	Paul Kane	4A	14:45	4:55
48	152	14:46	Natalie HOLMES	Lindsay Thurber	4A	14:46	4:56
49	252	14:49	Erin EPP	Lillian Osborne	4A	14:49	4:57
50	319	14:50	Derian MEASURES	Barrhead	3A	14:50	4:57
51	95	14:51	Kendall CHONG	William Aberhart	4A	14:51	4:57
52	191	14:53	Hannah BALLHORN	Wetaskiwin	3A	14:53	4:58
53	489	14:58	Kaitlyn CLARKE	St. Paul	3A	14:58	5:00
54	133	15:00	Zaza LOCKHART	Hunting Hills	4A	15:00	5:00
55	82	15:01	Lauren FRIDMAN	Webber	2A	15:01	5:01
56	382	15:01	Briana CARLYON	RF Staples	3A	15:01	5:01
57	741	15:01	Ashley WECKESSER	Medicine Hat High	4A	15:01	5:01
58	57	15:02	Sinclair FISCHER	Lord Beaverbrook	4A	15:02	5:01
59	81	15:03	Kennedy YOUNGER	St. Timothy	2A	15:03	5:01
60	605	15:04	Elisa HALL	Our Lady of the Snows	1A	15:04	5:02
61	578	15:05	Mandi HOFER	Highwood	3A	15:05	5:02
62	590	15:06	Macai SCHNEIDER	Holy Trinity, Okotoks	3A	15:06	5:02
63	626	15:10	Vanessa KING	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	2A	15:10	5:04
64	30	15:10	Wendy FLEMING	Dr EP Scarlett	4A	15:10	5:04
65	567	15:12	Tianna EWING	Foothills	4A	15:12	5:04
66	485	15:13	Desiree ST. AMANT	Notre Dame, Bonnyville	2A	15:13	5:05
67	747	15:13	Jessie VAN ROESSEL	Senator Gershaw	1A	15:13	5:05
68	551	15:15	Natasha HARVEY	Banff	2A	15:15	5:05
69	241	15:16	Kate DUNN	Jasper Place	4A	15:16	5:06
70	155	15:20	Ann-Marie PETURSON	Lindsay Thurber	4A	15:20	5:07
71	39	15:22	Carly RAGAN	Dr EP Scarlett	4A	15:22	5:08
72	42	15:24	Athena HART	Ernest Manning	4A	15:24	5:08
73	374	15:25	Lee METRUNEC	New Sarepta	2A	15:25	5:09
74	369	15:27	Ester GOWING	New Sarepta	2A	15:27	5:09
75	400	15:29	Dawn OSTRANDER	St Joseph, Whitecourt	2A	15:29	5:10
76	194	15:29	Devin FLINT	Wetaskiwin	3A	15:29	5:10
77	632	15:31	Madison MILNE	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	2A	15:31	5:11
78	283	15:31	Emma COOKE	St Francis Xavier	4A	15:31	5:11
79	746	15:37	Sunder WEST	Raymond	2A	15:37	5:13
80	571	15:37	Rebecca SHUTTLEWORTH	George McDougall	4A	15:37	5:13
81	341	15:39	Megan JACKSON	Edwin Parr	3A	15:39	5:13
82	393	15:42	Rebekah ROTTIER	RF Staples	3A	15:42	5:14
83	470	15:47	Janaya LEWIN	Kitscoty	2A	15:47	5:16
84	544	15:51	Melanie FORTIN	St Joseph, Gr Prairie	3A	15:51	5:17
85	554	15:51	Kelsey SCHAEFFER	Beiseker	2A	15:51	5:17
86	656	15:51	Emma BEAZER	Cardston	3A	15:51	5:17
87	483	15:58	Chantel BATER	Notre Dame, Bonnyville	2A	15:58	5:20
88	654	15:58	Taelor ANDERSON	Cardston	3A	15:58	5:20
89	117	16:00	Sophia SPILLER	Central	2A	16:00	5:20

90	729	16:00	Taylor HRDLICKA	Medicine Hat High	4A	16:00	5:20
91	658	16:01	Leah NELSON	Cardston	3A	16:01	5:21
92	449	16:02	Paige SKRYPICHAYKO	Glendon	1A	16:02	5:21
93	556	16:03	Alexis TAYLOR	Bow Valley	3A	16:03	5:21
94	121	16:04	Sharla WARAWA	Hay Lakes	1A	16:04	5:22
95	11	16:04	Emily CRAIG	Centennial	4A	16:04	5:22
96	376	16:05	MacKenzie BURNETT	Parkland	3A	16:05	5:22
97	352	16:08	Taylor TANGEDAL	Edwin Parr	3A	16:08	5:23
98	148	16:08	Whitney BUCHBERGER	Lindsay Thurber	4A	16:08	5:23
99	132	16:09	Brittany LEE	Hunting Hills	4A	16:09	5:23
100	366	16:18	Amanda MATHIAS	Morinville	3A	16:18	5:26
101	166	16:21	Madison HILZ	Notre Dame, Red Deer	4A	16:21	5:27
102	758	16:22	Faith METZGER	Winston Churchill, Leth	3A	16:22	5:27
103	548	16:28	Hailey WINNICKY-LEWIS	St Joseph, Gr Prairie	3A	16:28	5:30
104	543	16:31	Emma BRODERICK	St Joseph, Gr Prairie	3A	16:31	5:31
105	751	16:32	Amelia WOODARD	St Michael's Pincher Crk	1A	16:32	5:31
106	753	16:33	Tannis BASSETT	WR Myers	3A	16:33	5:31
107	330	16:36	Randi LORENZ	Breton	1A	16:36	5:32
108	329	16:39	Heidi FREI	Breton	1A	16:39	5:33
109	183	16:39	Tori PAUL	Wainwright	2A	16:39	5:33
110	569	16:40	Rachel PATTERSON	Foothills	4A	16:40	5:34
111	135	16:45	Alex MCKINLAY	Hunting Hills	4A	16:45	5:35
112	420	16:50	Sarah DESMOND	Ecole Mallaig	1A	16:50	5:37
113	337	16:51	Robyn BAHRY	Edwin Parr	3A	16:51	5:37
114	703	17:03	Emilia STRAIN	Foremost	1A	17:03	5:41
115	468	17:09	Danielle GABOURY	Kitscoty	2A	17:09	5:43
116	555	17:10	Kristen SCHAEFFER	Beiseker	2A	17:10	5:44
117	547	17:14	Fiona KATO	St Joseph, Gr Prairie	3A	17:14	5:45
118	488	17:17	Julie CHOMLAK	St. Paul	3A	17:17	5:46
119	414	17:18	Josée PIQUETTE	Ecole du Sommet	1A	17:18	5:46
120	537	17:25	Megan FEHR	La Crete	2A	17:25	5:49
121	486	17:28	Brianna BEVIS	St. Paul	3A	17:28	5:50
122	377	17:53	Jayanna ROBINSON	Parkland	3A	17:53	5:58
123	375	17:55	Danielle BEGGS	Parkland	3A	17:55	5:59
124	644	17:56	Desirae JACKSON	Sundre	2A	17:56	5:59
125	524	18:37	Jessica STALENOEF	EW Pratt	2A	18:37	6:13
126	518	18:59	Jaqueline LARSON	EW Pratt	2A	18:59	6:20
127	413	24:57	Maddison SCHUMACHER	Cold Lake	3A	24:57	8:19
128	455	24:57	Heather BERNARD	JA Williams	3A	24:57	8:19

2011 ASAA Provincial  
 Cross Country Championships  
 Elkwater, AB  
 October 15, 2011

Overall Junior Boys Competition

Pos	Number	Final Time	Name	School Name	Class	Final Time	Pace
1	165	15:17	Mitch DORE	Notre Dame, Red Deer	4A	15:17	5:06
2	303	15:27	Isaac PENNER	Strathcona	4A	15:27	5:09
3	213	15:28	Austin KAMSTRA	Archbishop Jordan	3A	15:28	5:10
4	239	15:34	Eric CHAN	Jasper Place	4A	15:34	5:12
5	734	15:46	Liam MOHANRAJ	Medicine Hat High	4A	15:46	5:16
6	671	15:50	Kane EARL-NAGER	Chinook	3A	15:50	5:17
7	83	15:50	Brennan UNDESETH	Webber	2A	15:50	5:17
8	309	15:53	Nick SHELLS	Strathcona	4A	15:53	5:18
9	200	15:55	Colton MCDONNELL	Wetaskiwin	3A	15:55	5:19
10	437	15:59	Abram MEAGHER	Fort McMurray	3A	15:59	5:20
11	78	16:03	Cole MCLELLAN	St. Gabriel	2A	16:03	5:21
12	197	16:07	Trent HEBERT	Wetaskiwin	3A	16:07	5:23
13	192	16:10	Berin BRAND	Wetaskiwin	3A	16:10	5:23
14	233	16:16	Ben JORGENSON	Harry Ainlay	4A	16:16	5:26
15	178	16:20	Reese MAXWELL	Viking	1A	16:20	5:27
16	471	16:21	Ross LORD	Kitscoty	2A	16:21	5:27
17	649	16:23	Jelmer VAN DEN HANDELKAMP	Sundre	2A	16:23	5:28
18	29	16:24	James FAUL	Dr EP Scarlett	4A	16:24	5:28
19	640	16:25	James DYER	Sundre	2A	16:25	5:29
20	33	16:25	Jeff HUDSON	Dr EP Scarlett	4A	16:25	5:29
21	577	16:26	Vahid HEDLEY	Highwood	3A	16:26	5:29
22	709	16:28	Aidan GODWIN	Lethbridge Collegiate	3A	16:28	5:30
23	312	16:32	Neyland WINTER	Strathcona	4A	16:32	5:31
24	9	16:41	Will GRETTON	Bowness	4A	16:41	5:34
25	549	16:48	Joe BARRY	Banff	2A	16:48	5:36
26	311	16:51	Ben STOUT	Strathcona	4A	16:51	5:37
27	8	16:56	Benton DALGEISH	Bowness	4A	16:56	5:39
28	60	16:56	Joshua RIZKALLA	Notre Dame, Calg	4A	16:56	5:39
29	141	16:59	Devin CHAMBERS	Innisfail	3A	16:59	5:40
30	77	17:00	Jordan MAISONNEUVE	St. Gabriel	2A	17:00	5:40
31	302	17:08	Joshua MUELLER	Strathcona	4A	17:08	5:43
32	418	17:11	Jared DECHAINED	Ecole Mallaig	1A	17:11	5:44
33	619	17:12	Scott ELGERSMA	St Joseph's, Brooks	2A	17:12	5:44
34	181	17:14	Riley IRWIN	Wainwright	2A	17:14	5:45
35	598	17:14	Dakota JOHNSON	Notre Dame, High River	2A	17:14	5:45
36	721	17:14	Andrew DALZIEL	Medicine Hat High	4A	17:14	5:45
37	151	17:15	David HIGHHAM	Lindsay Thurber	4A	17:15	5:45
38	62	17:16	Ryan GRIECO	Queen Elizabeth	3A	17:16	5:46

39	35	17:19	Brant LAUWERYSEN	Dr EP Scarlett	4A	17:19	5:47
40	100	17:19	Blake PIPKE	William Aberhart	4A	17:19	5:47
41	184	17:21	Brant SARETSKY	Wainwright	2A	17:21	5:47
42	426	17:22	Colten ORTLEPP	Ecole Mallaig	1A	17:22	5:48
43	465	17:23	Clayton SMITH	JR Robson	2A	17:23	5:48
44	65	17:23	Freddie AZIZ	Sir Winston Churchill	4A	17:23	5:48
45	287	17:24	Jeff ROSS	St Francis Xavier	4A	17:24	5:48
46	156	17:24	Kieran SUDLOW	Lindsay Thurber	4A	17:24	5:48
47	189	17:24	Ben ANDERSON	Wetaskiwin	3A	17:24	5:48
48	601	17:24	Mitch ORMANN	Olds	3A	17:24	5:48
49	235	17:24	Kai PETTITT	J Percy Page	4A	17:24	5:48
50	84	17:26	Garrett TAYLOR	West Island	2A	17:26	5:49
51	108	17:27	Bryan COLE	Camrose	3A	17:27	5:49
52	624	17:30	Khalid DHALLA	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	2A	17:30	5:50
53	583	17:31	Tyler MAGWOOD	Holy Cross	2A	17:31	5:51
54	136	17:33	Brodie PARKER	Hunting Hills	4A	17:33	5:51
55	186	17:37	Cole SUGDEN	West Central	3A	17:37	5:53
56	690	17:38	Grayson KLECKNER	Eagle Butte	3A	17:38	5:53
57	371	17:39	Justin KOENEN	New Sarepta	2A	17:39	5:53
58	286	17:40	Jack LOZERAON	St Francis Xavier	4A	17:40	5:54
59	685	17:40	Stran DYCK	Eagle Butte	3A	17:40	5:54
60	629	17:41	Daniel LIVERGANT	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	2A	17:41	5:54
61	102	17:41	Jeremie WYLLIE	William Aberhart	4A	17:41	5:54
62	653	17:42	Adam WEATHERALD	Three Hills	2A	17:42	5:54
63	647	17:46	Flurin OBRIST	Sundre	2A	17:46	5:55
64	446	17:48	Darin LUCIOW	Glendon	1A	17:48	5:56
65	761	17:49	Benny WILLS	Winston Churchill, Leth	3A	17:49	5:57
66	673	17:49	Kole ASHBACKER	County Central	2A	17:49	5:57
67	423	17:51	Denis MATHIOT	Ecole Mallaig	1A	17:51	5:57
68	280	17:51	Aaron PACHNER	Spruce Grove	4A	17:51	5:57
69	344	17:51	Robbie MASON	Edwin Parr	3A	17:51	5:57
70	678	17:54	Daniel HOSANEE	Crescent Heights, Med Hat	3A	17:54	5:58
71	322	17:56	Jett SIGOUIN	Barrhead	3A	17:56	5:59
72	4	17:59	Matthew HEBERT	Bishop Carroll	4A	17:59	6:00
73	456	18:02	Wyatt DYCK	JA Williams	3A	18:02	6:01
74	585	18:02	Ezra BUNN	Holy Trinity, Okotoks	3A	18:02	6:01
75	210	18:08	Andrew KIM	Wm E Hay	3A	18:08	6:03
76	256	18:09	Mendis SHERWOOD	Lillian Osborne	4A	18:09	6:03
77	745	18:11	Jared HEGGIE	Raymond	2A	18:11	6:04
78	419	18:12	Victor DECHAIINE	Ecole Mallaig	1A	18:12	6:04
79	339	18:12	Kyle BURY	Edwin Parr	3A	18:12	6:04
80	431	18:15	Kelby HICKS	Father P Mercredi	3A	18:15	6:05
81	247	18:16	Tyler BIDDULPH	Leduc	3A	18:16	6:06
82	318	18:17	Zach KISELYK	Barrhead	3A	18:17	6:06
83	472	18:23	Clay PAUL	Kitscoty	2A	18:23	6:08
84	692	18:24	Adam MCNEIL	Eagle Butte	3A	18:24	6:08
85	687	18:25	Brayden GILL	Eagle Butte	3A	18:25	6:09

86	529	18:27	Josh MALMSTER	Grande Prairie	4A	18:27	6:09
87	317	18:31	Thijs DE WILDT	Barrhead	3A	18:31	6:11
88	613	18:33	Graeme KENDALL	Springbank	3A	18:33	6:11
89	566	18:35	Josh RIDLEY	Didsbury	2A	18:35	6:12
90	696	18:35	Rocky ROBINSON	Eagle Butte	3A	18:35	6:12
91	215	18:37	Daniel KISKAROLY	Archbishop O'Leary	4A	18:37	6:13
92	362	18:44	Daniel REGEHR	Living Waters Christian	1A	18:44	6:15
93	349	18:49	Ryan RUNCER	Edwin Parr	3A	18:49	6:17
94	236	18:50	Cody ANDERSON	Jasper Place	4A	18:50	6:17
95	461	18:52	Dalyn BORYSIUK	JR Robson	2A	18:52	6:18
96	76	18:53	Kyle HOESCHEN	St. Gabriel	2A	18:53	6:18
97	553	18:56	Edquerdo SANCHER	Bassano	1A	18:56	6:19
98	385	18:57	James HODDER	RF Staples	3A	18:57	6:19
99	725	18:57	Menno GLAS	Medicine Hat High	4A	18:57	6:19
100	452	19:00	Colten ZENTNER	Glendon	1A	19:00	6:20
101	445	19:04	Kyle KWIATKOWSKI	Glendon	1A	19:04	6:22
102	744	19:18	Duane WHITROW	Medicine Hat High	4A	19:18	6:26
103	530	19:21	Sam WEST	Grande Prairie	4A	19:21	6:27
104	154	19:23	Brandon MACKNIGHT	Lindsay Thurber	4A	19:23	6:28
105	367	19:26	Spense MCCONNELL	Morinville	3A	19:26	6:29
106	712	19:27	Parker STEWART	Lethbridge Collegiate	3A	19:27	6:29
107	405	19:33	Preston SPARKLINGEYES	Ashmont	2A	19:33	6:31
108	402	19:41	Jessie BALAN	Thorhild	1A	19:41	6:34
109	324	20:03	Tyler GRAHAM	Boyle	1A	20:03	6:41
110	331	20:42	Riley RAINES	Breton	1A	20:42	6:54
111	321	21:00	Isaiah RAJU	Barrhead	3A	21:00	7:00
112	519	21:12	Matt MARQUARDT	EW Pratt	2A	21:12	7:04
113	516	21:25	Steven GINGERICH	EW Pratt	2A	21:25	7:09
114	360	21:57	Liam OSBAK	Living Waters Christian	1A	21:57	7:19
115	531	22:35	Dylan ZAMBONELLI	Grande Prairie	4A	22:35	7:32
116	526	22:44	Tyson ANDERSON	Grande Prairie	4A	22:44	7:35
117	276	28:26	Ryan HALL	Salisbury	4A	28:26	9:29

2011 ASAA Provincial  
 Cross Country Championships  
 Elkwater, AB  
 October 15, 2011

Overall Intermediate Girls Competition

Pos	Number	Final Time	Name	School Name	Class	Final Time	Pace
1	281	17:20	Hailey FRANCOIS	St Albert	3A	17:20	4:20
2	242	17:30	Kinley GIBSON	Jasper Place	4A	17:30	4:23
3	131	17:42	Alex JOHNSON	Hunting Hills	4A	17:42	4:26
4	125	17:42	Jordanna COTA	Hunting Hills	4A	17:42	4:26
5	96	17:56	Breanna GHALI	William Aberhart	4A	17:56	4:29
6	586	18:18	Sophia CLUBBE	Holy Trinity, Okotoks	3A	18:18	4:35
7	103	18:25	Sasha ZARNKE	William Aberhart	4A	18:25	4:37
8	3	18:33	Katie GIRGULIS	Bishop Carroll	4A	18:33	4:39
9	245	18:42	Brynn DEVRIES	L'Academie Vimy Ridge	3A	18:42	4:41
10	149	18:44	Sefrah DAVIDUCK	Lindsay Thurber	4A	18:44	4:41
11	581	19:05	Jessie MASSONG	Highwood	3A	19:05	4:47
12	298	19:10	Amara JANKE	Strathcona	4A	19:10	4:48
13	97	19:20	Jenna MCINTYRE	William Aberhart	4A	19:20	4:50
14	112	19:24	Jenya RUST	Camrose	3A	19:24	4:51
15	572	19:32	Lauren BENN	Highwood	3A	19:32	4:53
16	224	19:38	Kirsten GRADO	Bev Facey	4A	19:38	4:55
17	199	19:46	Emily MAPLETHORPE	Wetaskiwin	3A	19:46	4:57
18	55	19:47	Celine ZHEN	John G Diefenbaker	4A	19:47	4:57
19	279	19:52	Rachel BRYANT	Spruce Grove	4A	19:52	4:58
20	58	19:53	Katie CAMPBELL	Notre Dame, Calg	4A	19:53	4:59
21	314	19:55	Elizabeth WISHART	Strathcona	4A	19:55	4:59
22	59	19:55	McKenzie MCLAUGHLIN	Notre Dame, Calg	4A	19:55	4:59
23	1	19:56	Kassie DEVOLIN	Bishop Carroll	4A	19:56	4:59
24	217	19:58	Jackie VIZZA	Archbishop O'Leary	4A	19:58	5:00
25	196	20:00	Robyn HEBERT	Wetaskiwin	3A	20:00	5:00
26	272	20:04	Freya HIK	Ross Sheppard	4A	20:04	5:01
27	176	20:09	Rachel BOUMA	St. Thomas Aquinas, Provost	1A	20:09	5:03
28	614	20:13	Kaycee MORISON	Springbank	3A	20:13	5:04
29	206	20:17	Christine SMITH	Wetaskiwin	3A	20:17	5:05
30	150	20:27	Amelia ESPEY	Lindsay Thurber	4A	20:27	5:07
31	87	20:31	Erin GEIGER	Western Canada	4A	20:31	5:08
32	310	20:32	Cassandra SPERLING	Strathcona	4A	20:32	5:08
33	760	20:35	Leah TROSKOT	Winston Churchill, Leth	3A	20:35	5:09
34	243	20:37	Theora GRAY	Jasper Place	4A	20:37	5:10
35	32	20:44	Danielle HILBORN	Dr EP Scarlett	4A	20:44	5:11
36	93	20:48	Sya TRAFFORD	Western Canada	4A	20:48	5:12
37	587	20:49	Ellen MCKEEL	Holy Trinity, Okotoks	3A	20:49	5:13
38	610	20:54	Mikaila BROWN	Springbank	3A	20:54	5:14

39	227	20:57	Bailey SALLIS	Bev Facey	4A	20:57	5:15
40	612	20:58	Alex HAYVREN	Springbank	3A	20:58	5:15
41	221	20:59	Samantha DIMMA	Bev Facey	4A	20:59	5:15
42	580	21:01	Megan JOYCE	Highwood	3A	21:01	5:16
43	711	21:02	Emmanuelle KNAPIK	Lethbridge Collegiate	3A	21:02	5:16
44	138	21:04	Jessica VAN MULLIGEN	Hunting Hills	4A	21:04	5:16
45	562	21:05	Allison VEST	Canmore	3A	21:05	5:17
46	228	21:06	Rhiannon SCHRADER	Bev Facey	4A	21:06	5:17
47	634	21:08	Kendall SEASONS	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	2A	21:08	5:17
48	68	21:09	Lindsay PETRILLO	Sir Winston Churchill	4A	21:09	5:18
49	98	21:10	Kristin MONNERY	William Aberhart	4A	21:10	5:18
50	288	21:14	Elizabeth BACON	Strathcona	4A	21:14	5:19
51	328	21:18	Michelle SULLIVAN	Boyle	1A	21:18	5:20
52	565	21:22	Kayla RIETZE	Cochrane	3A	21:22	5:21
53	713	21:22	Chelsey ZAPLACHINSKI	Lethbridge Collegiate	3A	21:22	5:21
54	316	21:24	Laura ZAROWNY	WP Wagner	4A	21:24	5:21
55	574	21:25	Millicent BRETNALL	Highwood	3A	21:25	5:22
56	573	21:26	Erin BEWS	Highwood	3A	21:26	5:22
57	621	21:28	Victoria CLARK	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	2A	21:28	5:22
58	222	21:28	Alexa EASTLAKE	Bev Facey	4A	21:28	5:22
59	208	21:29	Alex WILSON	Wetaskiwin	3A	21:29	5:23
60	20	21:30	Natasha GARRAWAY	Crescent Heights, Calg	4A	21:30	5:23
61	631	21:30	Emily MCNEIL	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	2A	21:30	5:23
62	355	21:34	Dominique GREINER	Frank Maddock	3A	21:34	5:24
63	120	21:37	Lauryn SPENST	Hay Lakes	1A	21:37	5:25
64	107	21:39	Jesalyn CLARKSON	Camrose	3A	21:39	5:25
65	733	21:40	Katelyn MCLEOD	Medicine Hat High	4A	21:40	5:25
66	750	21:40	Elise WOCKNITZ	St Michael's Pincher Crk	1A	21:40	5:25
67	716	21:40	Jessie HOFFART	Monsignor McCoy	3A	21:40	5:25
68	16	21:41	Sydney KRILL	Central Memorial	4A	21:41	5:26
69	608	21:42	Cassandra SCHOENFELD	Rosemary	1A	21:42	5:26
70	487	21:47	Leigha BISHOP	St. Paul	3A	21:47	5:27
71	92	21:49	Connie REDIRON	Western Canada	4A	21:49	5:28
72	558	21:50	McKenzie BERENDT	Canmore	3A	21:50	5:28
73	253	21:51	Alison FUNK	Lillian Osborne	4A	21:51	5:28
74	478	21:53	Dana LYCHAK	New Myrnam	1A	21:53	5:29
75	379	21:57	Ashley BOOTH	RF Staples	3A	21:57	5:30
76	403	21:58	Morgan FILIPCHUK	Thorhild	1A	21:58	5:30
77	660	22:05	Jesse DUECK	Catholic Central	4A	22:05	5:32
78	116	22:05	Courtney LINK	Central	2A	22:05	5:32
79	641	22:10	Birch GANO	Sundre	2A	22:10	5:33
80	675	22:16	Miriam DIETZ	County Central	2A	22:16	5:34
81	111	22:19	Samantha POULIN	Camrose	3A	22:19	5:35
82	187	22:22	Kyla VON HOLLEN	West Central	3A	22:22	5:36
83	497	22:23	Larissa LUPUL	St. Paul	3A	22:23	5:36
84	364	22:36	Alyssa MCCALLUM	Mayerthorpe	2A	22:36	5:39
85	677	22:41	Chelsea INABA	County Central	2A	22:41	5:41



86	170	22:48	Maddison PEARMAN	Ponoka	3A	22:48	5:42
87	528	22:48	Yu KAWANO	Grande Prairie	4A	22:48	5:42
88	679	22:51	Kelly WERNER	Crescent Heights, Med Hat	3A	22:51	5:43
89	702	23:00	Kira WIESE	Eagle Butte	3A	23:00	5:45
90	435	23:02	Ashley WOZNIAK	FG Miller	2A	23:02	5:46
91	722	23:03	Julie DEVINE	Medicine Hat High	4A	23:03	5:46
92	723	23:22	Danielle FERNETTI	Medicine Hat High	4A	23:22	5:51
93	157	23:30	Shaylene BRAUN	New Norway	1A	23:30	5:53
94	502	23:31	Lauren ZALASKI	St. Paul	3A	23:31	5:53
95	422	23:33	Haley KWIATKOWSKI	Ecole Mallaig	1A	23:33	5:54
96	425	23:35	Dayna MULKAY	Ecole Mallaig	1A	23:35	5:54
97	370	23:42	Kelly HARKE	New Sarepta	2A	23:42	5:56
98	458	23:47	Tiffany GINGRAS	JA Williams	3A	23:47	5:57
99	705	23:50	Jane O'CONNER	FP Walshe	2A	23:50	5:58
100	541	24:06	Samantha NOBLE	Rainbow Lake	1A	24:06	6:02
101	441	24:12	Renee COTE	Glendon	1A	24:12	6:03
102	498	24:23	Alyssa MUCHKA	St. Paul	3A	24:23	6:06
103	662	24:33	Katelyn HARDER	Catholic Central	4A	24:33	6:09
104	396	24:37	Dana VANSEVEANDT	RF Staples	3A	24:37	6:10
105	417	24:39	Doris DALLAIRE	Ecole Mallaig	1A	24:39	6:10
106	748	24:53	Catherine DECOCK	St Michael's Pincher Crk	1A	24:53	6:14
107	691	25:33	Korilye KUNDERT	Eagle Butte	3A	25:33	6:24
108	546	26:15	Katelyn JAEGER	St Joseph, Gr Prairie	3A	26:15	6:34
109	447	26:32	Rae Ann NOEL	Glendon	1A	26:32	6:38
110	398	26:42	Ashley DISHKO	St Joseph, Whitecourt	2A	26:42	6:41
111	457	26:48	Kristy ELENIUK	JA Williams	3A	26:48	6:42
112	504	26:56	Penny CHUN	Westwood	4A	26:56	6:44
113	363	27:37	Brittney YOUNG	Living Waters Christian	1A	27:37	6:55
114	392	28:07	Tiffany PHAN	RF Staples	3A	28:07	7:02
115	448	28:43	Nicole PSHYK	Glendon	1A	28:43	7:11
116	399	28:43	Maria MANING	St Joseph, Whitecourt	2A	28:43	7:11
117	432	30:18	Miranda KELLY	Father P Mercredi	3A	30:18	7:35
118	545	32:00	Samantha GREENE	St Joseph, Gr Prairie	3A	32:00	8:00
119	522	37:06	Arianna QUIN	EW Pratt	2A	37:06	9:17

2011 ASAA Provincial  
 Cross Country Championships  
 Elkwater, AB  
 October 15, 2011

Overall Intermediate Boys Competition

Pos	Number	Final Time	Name	School Name	Class	Final Time	Pace
1	588	17:55	Michael QUICK	Holy Trinity, Okotoks	3A	17:55	3:35
2	642	18:03	Troy GROENEWEGEN	Sundre	2A	18:03	3:37
3	130	18:05	Matt HOPE	Hunting Hills	4A	18:05	3:37
4	52	18:23	Russell PENNOCK	Henry Wise Wood	4A	18:23	3:41
5	289	18:47	Mitchell BASHER	Strathcona	4A	18:47	3:46
6	600	18:55	Carson JORGENSEN	Olds	3A	18:55	3:47
7	139	19:21	Matt VAN MULLIGEN	Hunting Hills	4A	19:21	3:53
8	190	19:30	Alex ANDRES	Wetaskiwin	3A	19:30	3:54
9	88	19:33	Alex KIRBY	Western Canada	4A	19:33	3:55
10	10	19:39	Cuauhti OLGUIN	Bowness	4A	19:39	3:56
11	48	19:47	Tong TONG	Father Lacombe	4A	19:47	3:58
12	185	19:54	Noah ARYCHUK	West Central	3A	19:54	3:59
13	163	20:02	Matt CERNOHORSKY	Notre Dame, Red Deer	4A	20:02	4:01
14	248	20:12	Timurlane CAKMAK	Leduc	3A	20:12	4:03
15	69	20:13	Ismail RAHMAN	Sir Winston Churchill	4A	20:13	4:03
16	53	20:23	Gavin VALE	Henry Wise Wood	4A	20:23	4:05
17	44	20:24	Stephen PAYNE	Ernest Manning	4A	20:24	4:05
18	416	20:30	Ryan CORBIERE	Ecole Mallaig	1A	20:30	4:06
19	223	20:32	Brendan ELFORD	Bev Facey	4A	20:32	4:07
20	735	20:38	Michael MYKHAYLOV	Medicine Hat High	4A	20:38	4:08
21	270	20:40	Ben SPERLING	Paul Kane	4A	20:40	4:08
22	26	20:47	Cody CROOK	Dr EP Scarlett	4A	20:47	4:10
23	15	20:51	Greg GOULD	Central Memorial	4A	20:51	4:11
24	188	20:52	Mike VON HOLLEN	West Central	3A	20:52	4:11
25	61	20:52	Brent BESTER	Queen Elizabeth	3A	20:52	4:11
26	47	20:53	Matthew STRUM	Ernest Manning	4A	20:53	4:11
27	195	20:54	Paul FULLER	Wetaskiwin	3A	20:54	4:11
28	459	20:58	Nolan LA FORTE	JA Williams	3A	20:58	4:12
29	505	21:00	Will CLARKE	Westwood	4A	21:00	4:12
30	650	21:02	Joris VAN DEN HANDELKAMP	Sundre	2A	21:02	4:13
31	63	21:04	Thomas KELLNER	Rundle College	2A	21:04	4:13
32	421	21:05	Michael GUILBAULT	Ecole Mallaig	1A	21:05	4:13
33	271	21:06	Boyd ERICKSON	Ross Sheppard	4A	21:06	4:14
34	635	21:11	Riley WATEROUS	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	2A	21:11	4:15
35	359	21:17	Luke JOHNSON	Living Waters Christian	1A	21:17	4:16
36	162	21:18	Sean CARLEY	Notre Dame, Red Deer	4A	21:18	4:16
37	299	21:21	Todd KAVANAGH	Strathcona	4A	21:21	4:17
38	552	21:23	Rilee GOOD EAGLE	Bassano	1A	21:23	4:17

39	119	21:23	Lihan TOLMIE	Coronation	1A	21:23	4:17
40	158	21:25	Shelby KNEELAND	New Norway	1A	21:25	4:17
41	293	21:28	Samuel GEISTERFER	Strathcona	4A	21:28	4:18
42	177	21:30	Brett JAKUBEC	Viking	1A	21:30	4:18
43	688	21:32	Cory GRANT	Eagle Butte	3A	21:32	4:19
44	615	21:32	Mario MUNIESA	Springbank	3A	21:32	4:19
45	637	21:34	Keegan LANE	Strathmore	3A	21:34	4:19
46	292	21:35	Lief EDWARDSON	Strathcona	4A	21:35	4:19
47	708	21:36	Jalen TWIGG	Kainai	1A	21:36	4:20
48	203	21:39	Joel REITSMA	Wetaskiwin	3A	21:39	4:20
49	305	21:40	Brendon RITCHIE	Strathcona	4A	21:40	4:20
50	45	21:46	John RUNCIMAN	Ernest Manning	4A	21:46	4:22
51	173	21:47	Brandon FEATHERSTONE	River Glen	1A	21:47	4:22
52	49	21:48	Gabe VRHOVAC	Father Lacombe	4A	21:48	4:22
53	21	21:48	Jake MAWDSLEY	Crescent Heights, Calg	4A	21:48	4:22
54	38	21:49	Daelin NORDMARK	Dr EP Scarlett	4A	21:49	4:22
55	596	21:51	Alex KIMBER	Hugh Sutherland	2A	21:51	4:23
56	46	21:51	Scout SACKLEY	Ernest Manning	4A	21:51	4:23
57	229	21:52	Jackson MACDONALD	Fort Saskatchewan	3A	21:52	4:23
58	85	21:57	Cole TRUSCOTT	West Island	2A	21:57	4:24
59	193	21:59	Ben BROADENT	Wetaskiwin	3A	21:59	4:24
60	234	22:03	Omar KASSIM	J Percy Page	4A	22:03	4:25
61	240	22:05	Jordan COURTNEY	Jasper Place	4A	22:05	4:25
62	667	22:06	Scott SPENGLER	Catholic Central	4A	22:06	4:26
63	433	22:07	Josh AARBO	FG Miller	2A	22:07	4:26
64	616	22:08	Austin SEDGWICK	Springbank	3A	22:08	4:26
65	424	22:13	Joshua MEDEMA	Ecole Mallaig	1A	22:13	4:27
66	332	22:20	Degola DANIEL	Concordia	1A	22:20	4:28
67	732	22:22	Uzair JOGIAT	Medicine Hat High	4A	22:22	4:29
68	636	22:22	Lucas FISK	Strathmore	3A	22:22	4:29
69	211	22:25	Anthony VANDERBURG	Wm E Hay	3A	22:25	4:29
70	694	22:28	Jack PLANTE	Eagle Butte	3A	22:28	4:30
71	225	22:29	Sean HALIBURTON	Bev Facey	4A	22:29	4:30
72	597	22:30	Cole VASSEUR	Hugh Sutherland	2A	22:30	4:30
73	386	22:40	Harley KNOR	RF Staples	3A	22:40	4:32
74	336	22:41	Nils ASFELDT	Edwin Parr	3A	22:41	4:33
75	560	22:42	Jack PENGELLY	Canmore	3A	22:42	4:33
76	494	22:42	Jeff HATCH	St. Paul	3A	22:42	4:33
77	428	22:50	Zachary UPHAM	Ecole Mallaig	1A	22:50	4:34
78	646	22:53	David NEWTON	Sundre	2A	22:53	4:35
79	759	22:56	Jonathan REID	Winston Churchill, Leth	3A	22:56	4:36
80	633	22:56	Benjamin ROSKEY	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	2A	22:56	4:36
81	625	22:59	Thomas DUNLOP	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	2A	22:59	4:36
82	220	23:05	Dylan BUNKO	Bev Facey	4A	23:05	4:37
83	706	23:08	Clay GOODSTRIKER	Kainai	1A	23:08	4:38
84	743	23:11	Kris WEIGEL	Medicine Hat High	4A	23:11	4:39
85	204	23:12	Raymond RISTO	Wetaskiwin	3A	23:12	4:39

86	737	23:13	Greg REISTER	Medicine Hat High	4A	23:13	4:39
87	607	23:17	Brayden PITCHER	Rosemary	1A	23:17	4:40
88	345	23:19	Paul MICKELSON	Edwin Parr	3A	23:19	4:40
89	462	23:22	Eric DECKER	JR Robson	2A	23:22	4:41
90	575	23:26	Anthony FARROW	Highwood	3A	23:26	4:42
91	469	23:27	Jared GOLINOWSKI	Kitscoty	2A	23:27	4:42
92	490	23:29	Brandyn DELISLE	St. Paul	3A	23:29	4:42
93	390	23:38	Patrick MUCLACHLAN	RF Staples	3A	23:38	4:44
94	496	23:39	Ben LAING	St. Paul	3A	23:39	4:44
95	460	23:40	Retha MOGHRABI	JA Williams	3A	23:40	4:44
96	365	23:40	Steven JONES	Morinville	3A	23:40	4:44
97	320	23:40	Koletyn MUELLER	Barrhead	3A	23:40	4:44
98	230	23:50	Brad MERRIL	Fort Saskatchewan	3A	23:50	4:46
99	672	23:52	Joe SOPAL	Chinook	3A	23:52	4:47
100	686	23:53	Donovan FRIEBUS	Eagle Butte	3A	23:53	4:47
101	730	24:14	Chase JACKLE	Medicine Hat High	4A	24:14	4:51
102	381	24:18	Scott CANNARD	RF Staples	3A	24:18	4:52
103	755	24:21	Yoshihiro NAKATSUJI	WR Myers	3A	24:21	4:53
104	700	24:33	Branden VANDEMOLEN	Eagle Butte	3A	24:33	4:55
105	354	24:39	Tristan GREIG	Frank Maddock	3A	24:39	4:56
106	480	24:45	Thomas POTTLE	New Myrnam	1A	24:45	4:57
107	655	25:18	Madison ASH	Cardston	3A	25:18	5:04
108	411	25:50	Brandon EISENRIEICH	Cold Lake	3A	25:50	5:10
109	674	26:33	Josh COOKSON	County Central	2A	26:33	5:19
110	442	26:36	Jayden FOLEY	Glendon	1A	26:36	5:20
111	479	26:40	Dylan PASHULKA	New Myrnam	1A	26:40	5:20
112	384	27:08	Adrian CORNWELL	RF Staples	3A	27:08	5:26
113	350	27:14	Sheldon SEAL	Edwin Parr	3A	27:14	5:27
114	395	27:39	Keith STONEHOUSE	RF Staples	3A	27:39	5:32
115	525	28:17	North ALTON	Grande Prairie	4A	28:17	5:40
116	542	29:40	Karsten MACKENZIE	Spirit River	2A	29:40	5:56
117	515	30:41	Nick DUBE	EW Pratt	2A	30:41	6:09
118	323	33:08	Trevor ANTAL	Boyle	1A	33:08	6:38
119	513	33:29	Chris BOULANGER	EW Pratt	2A	33:29	6:42
120	521	36:52	Greg NOBERT	EW Pratt	2A	36:52	7:23

2011 ASAA Provincial  
 Cross Country Championships  
 Elkwater, AB  
 October 15, 2011

Overall Senior Girls Competition

Pos	Number	Final		School Name	Class	Final	
		Time	Name			Time	Pace
1	167	16:54	Alana SKOCDOPOLE	Notre Dame, Red Deer	4A	16:54	4:14
2	261	17:23	Carlin TAYLOR	Louis St. Laurent	3A	17:23	4:21
3	232	17:34	Vaneess TROFIMENKOFF	Fort Saskatchewan	3A	17:34	4:24
4	64	17:43	Jenna WESTAWAY	Rundle College	2A	17:43	4:26
5	584	17:47	Emma BIBAULT	Holy Trinity, Okotoks	3A	17:47	4:27
6	304	18:14	Kirsten PUZNAK	Strathcona	4A	18:14	4:34
7	740	18:16	Sage WATSON	Medicine Hat High	4A	18:16	4:34
8	74	18:22	Dana WASYLYCIA	St. Francis	4A	18:22	4:36
9	50	18:25	Sasha BOGDANOV	Henry Wise Wood	4A	18:25	4:37
10	237	18:25	Rachel BOYLE	Jasper Place	4A	18:25	4:37
11	27	18:34	Alanna DEVOLIN	Dr EP Scarlett	4A	18:34	4:39
12	41	18:35	Katie DUKE	Ernest Manning	4A	18:35	4:39
13	43	19:00	Nicole MCCALLUM	Ernest Manning	4A	19:00	4:45
14	295	19:02	Helena HERRMANN	Strathcona	4A	19:02	4:46
15	507	19:03	Morgan LAWLEY	Westwood	4A	19:03	4:46
16	412	19:03	Dedra JANVIER	Cold Lake	3A	19:03	4:46
17	258	19:04	Elsa AMAYA	Louis St. Laurent	3A	19:04	4:46
18	25	19:10	Kaitlin BRACKO	Dr EP Scarlett	4A	19:10	4:48
19	214	19:24	Megan PINKOSKI	Archbishop Jordan	3A	19:24	4:51
20	443	19:24	Alanna GAGNE	Glendon	1A	19:24	4:51
21	142	19:32	Samantha DEBREE	Lacombe	3A	19:32	4:53
22	80	19:37	Mikhaila FITZSIMMONS	St. Mary's, Calg	4A	19:37	4:55
23	110	19:47	Anna ERIKSSON	Camrose	3A	19:47	4:57
24	73	19:48	Deryn BLAKLEY	St. Francis	4A	19:48	4:57
25	557	19:50	Robyn TAYLOR	Bow Valley	3A	19:50	4:58
26	266	20:03	Lesley KOOPMAN	ME Lazerte	4A	20:03	5:01
27	536	20:12	Lindsey FEHR	La Crete	2A	20:12	5:03
28	91	20:15	Sadie NIELSEN	Western Canada	4A	20:15	5:04
29	209	20:16	Alicia BAHARALLY	Wm E Hay	3A	20:16	5:04
30	720	20:20	Rachel BROWN	Medicine Hat High	4A	20:20	5:05
31	267	20:21	Ally DUBETZ	Millwoods Christian	2A	20:21	5:06
32	291	20:23	Cathryn CLACKSON	Strathcona	4A	20:23	5:06
33	144	20:27	Eileen HUMBLE	Lacombe	3A	20:27	5:07
34	34	20:29	Jenessa KERR	Dr EP Scarlett	4A	20:29	5:08
35	714	20:30	Emma LOWRY	Livingstone	1A	20:30	5:08
36	698	20:35	Haley SCHLENKER	Eagle Butte	3A	20:35	5:09
37	257	20:37	Rachel THUNDAT	Lillian Osborne	4A	20:37	5:10
38	599	20:37	Daniela AGUILAR	Olds	3A	20:37	5:10

39	260	20:38	Logan SCHAERER	Louis St. Laurent	3A	20:38	5:10
40	36	20:40	Sara LILLEY	Dr EP Scarlett	4A	20:40	5:10
41	290	20:41	Sarah BIGAM	Strathcona	4A	20:41	5:11
42	198	20:50	Emma KRAUSE	Wetaskiwin	3A	20:50	5:13
43	123	20:51	Brittany BLAKE	Hunting Hills	4A	20:51	5:13
44	262	20:51	Nicole WILLIAMS	Louis St. Laurent	3A	20:51	5:13
45	128	20:53	Paige FARRIES	Hunting Hills	4A	20:53	5:14
46	153	20:54	Cassidy LE MASUR	Lindsay Thurber	4A	20:54	5:14
47	231	20:55	Nicole MORIN	Fort Saskatchewan	3A	20:55	5:14
48	493	20:55	Monique GERVAIS	St. Paul	3A	20:55	5:14
49	216	20:55	Julianna TURLIONE	Archbishop O'Leary	4A	20:55	5:14
50	643	21:02	Meg IRVING	Sundre	2A	21:02	5:16
51	715	21:09	Malorie GOASDOUE	Matthew Halton	2A	21:09	5:18
52	75	21:10	Emma WIENINGER	St. Francis	4A	21:10	5:18
53	639	21:11	Terri BEACH	Sundre	2A	21:11	5:18
54	648	21:12	TJ TROTTIER	Sundre	2A	21:12	5:18
55	749	21:13	Amanda HIGGINBOTHAM	St Michael's Pincher Crk	1A	21:13	5:19
56	594	21:15	Taylor HANSEN	Hugh Sutherland	2A	21:15	5:19
57	51	21:18	Nicole JARVIS	Henry Wise Wood	4A	21:18	5:20
58	699	21:19	Emily STUART	Eagle Butte	3A	21:19	5:20
59	145	21:28	Michelle LIU	Lacombe	3A	21:28	5:22
60	380	21:29	Sierra CAIRNS	RF Staples	3A	21:29	5:23
61	589	21:36	Anna ROHRER	Holy Trinity, Okotoks	3A	21:36	5:24
62	164	21:37	April CONNOLLY	Notre Dame, Red Deer	4A	21:37	5:25
63	651	21:37	Brooke BECKER	Three Hills	2A	21:37	5:25
64	661	21:39	Nikki FURUKAWA	Catholic Central	4A	21:39	5:25
65	168	21:39	Taya HOAR	Ponoka	3A	21:39	5:25
66	563	21:46	Sydney FAIRFIELD	Cochrane	3A	21:46	5:27
67	657	21:46	Jennie BENNETT	Cardston	3A	21:46	5:27
68	482	21:53	Georgia ZINIEWICZ	New Myrnam	1A	21:53	5:29
69	118	21:56	Taylor ENO	Coronation	1A	21:56	5:29
70	12	22:00	Megan MACKAY	Centennial	4A	22:00	5:30
71	137	22:00	Teighan PONTO	Hunting Hills	4A	22:00	5:30
72	218	22:01	Katelyn MOORHOUSE	Bellerose	4A	22:01	5:31
73	622	22:01	Ashleigh CORBIELL	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	2A	22:01	5:31
74	617	22:03	Madison WITTSTOCK	Springbank	3A	22:03	5:31
75	129	22:05	Nicki GILLILAND	Hunting Hills	4A	22:05	5:32
76	595	22:14	Kim SILCOX	Hugh Sutherland	2A	22:14	5:34
77	410	22:15	Katie BOYCHUK	Cold Lake	3A	22:15	5:34
78	609	22:18	Madison ANGLE	Springbank	3A	22:18	5:35
79	327	22:18	Angie STEFURA	Boyle	1A	22:18	5:35
80	724	22:19	Rebekah FOSTER	Medicine Hat High	4A	22:19	5:35
81	383	22:27	Ann-Marie CARNEGIE	RF Staples	3A	22:27	5:37
82	436	22:32	Mackenzie BRENNER	Fort McMurray	3A	22:32	5:38
83	296	22:33	Alexa HRYCUN	Strathcona	4A	22:33	5:39
84	79	22:35	Nyadeal DAWECH	St. Mary's, Calg	4A	22:35	5:39
85	739	22:36	Anna RICHARDSON	Medicine Hat High	4A	22:36	5:39

86	630	22:39	Eliza MANZER	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	2A	22:39	5:40
87	738	22:40	Jocelyn REMPEL	Medicine Hat High	4A	22:40	5:40
88	450	22:44	Courtney WILKOWSKI	Glendon	1A	22:44	5:41
89	540	22:47	Taylor MCKECHNIE	Rainbow Lake	1A	22:47	5:42
90	159	22:51	Rebecca SJOGREN	New Norway	1A	22:51	5:43
91	481	23:00	Brooke YAREMCHUK	New Myrnam	1A	23:00	5:45
92	704	23:10	Jessica VANBUSKIRK	Foremost	1A	23:10	5:48
93	628	23:21	Katie KIRKER	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	2A	23:21	5:51
94	325	23:23	Lacy NIKIPELO	Boyle	1A	23:23	5:51
95	415	23:26	Shannelle AMYOTTE	Ecole Mallaig	1A	23:26	5:52
96	406	23:29	Tori BARNE	Assumption	2A	23:29	5:53
97	533	23:35	Kelsey JOHNSON	Hillside	2A	23:35	5:54
98	652	23:35	Rinske RUPERT	Three Hills	2A	23:35	5:54
99	373	23:37	Robyn MAZER	New Sarepta	2A	23:37	5:55
100	434	23:40	Kelsey LINDQUIST	FG Miller	2A	23:40	5:55
101	467	23:44	Jennifer BLUME	Kitscoty	2A	23:44	5:56
102	351	23:54	Bobbi SENYK	Edwin Parr	3A	23:54	5:59
103	346	23:55	Mikaela MINKUS	Edwin Parr	3A	23:55	5:59
104	407	24:09	Mikayla COUILLONNEUR	Assumption	2A	24:09	6:03
105	689	24:13	Stephanie HAYES	Eagle Butte	3A	24:13	6:04
106	680	24:22	Lauren BOURASSA	Eagle Butte	3A	24:22	6:06
107	757	24:35	Jordan MACKINNON	Winston Churchill, Leth	3A	24:35	6:09
108	466	24:41	Brooklyn USENIK	JR Robson	2A	24:41	6:11
109	676	24:43	Kelsey FATH	County Central	2A	24:43	6:11
110	397	25:00	Celine WILDEMAN	RF Staples	3A	25:00	6:15
111	389	25:02	Katie LEITS	RF Staples	3A	25:02	6:16
112	440	25:05	Amber CORBIERE	Glendon	1A	25:05	6:17
113	444	25:28	Darcy KWIATKOWSKI	Glendon	1A	25:28	6:22
114	358	25:32	Ruth BURNS	Living Waters Christian	1A	25:32	6:23
115	372	25:33	Alana KUEFTER	New Sarepta	2A	25:33	6:24
116	532	25:50	Hailey GROTOWSKI	Hillside	2A	25:50	6:28
117	353	26:06	Sarah WINDELER	Edwin Parr	3A	26:06	6:32
118	342	26:24	Jennifer KERBES	Edwin Parr	3A	26:24	6:36
119	356	26:58	Olivia SASHUK	Frank Maddock	3A	26:58	6:45
120	394	27:00	Carmen SMITH	RF Staples	3A	27:00	6:45
121	348	27:27	Leaha PICHOTA	Edwin Parr	3A	27:27	6:52
122	387	27:29	Keshia KONCOHRADA	RF Staples	3A	27:29	6:53

2011 ASAA Provincial  
 Cross Country Championships  
 Elkwater, AB  
 October 15, 2011

Overall Senior Boys Competition

Pos	Number	Final Time	Name	School Name	Class	Final Time	Pace
1	756	21:59	Will CLACK	Winston Churchill, Leth	3A	21:59	3:40
2	134	22:06	Kieren MCDONALD	Hunting Hills	4A	22:06	3:41
3	66	22:20	Chris FITZGIBBON	Sir Winston Churchill	4A	22:20	3:44
4	140	22:30	Tom WUNSCH	Hunting Hills	4A	22:30	3:45
5	207	22:33	Tyler SMITH	Wetaskiwin	3A	22:33	3:46
6	56	22:36	Philippos HUNDIE	Lester B Pearson	4A	22:36	3:46
7	67	22:36	Mackenzie KARY	Sir Winston Churchill	4A	22:36	3:46
8	254	22:37	Valera KAREVICH	Lillian Osborne	4A	22:37	3:47
9	101	22:38	Bryn WILEY	William Aberhart	4A	22:38	3:47
10	611	22:42	Sean FOSTER	Springbank	3A	22:42	3:47
11	19	22:50	Karamoko DOSSO	Crescent Heights, Calg	4A	22:50	3:49
12	313	22:52	Robert WINTER	Strathcona	4A	22:52	3:49
13	99	22:58	John PEXMAN	William Aberhart	4A	22:58	3:50
14	736	23:09	Oleg NURMURADOV	Medicine Hat High	4A	23:09	3:52
15	754	23:11	Alex HARDING	WR Myers	3A	23:11	3:52
16	124	23:12	Aidan CHRIST	Hunting Hills	4A	23:12	3:52
17	308	23:15	Matt SAURETTE	Strathcona	4A	23:15	3:53
18	728	23:26	Ryley DAVID	Medicine Hat High	4A	23:26	3:55
19	491	23:34	Brett GAGNE	St. Paul	3A	23:34	3:56
20	561	23:35	Nico TOBIAS	Canmore	3A	23:35	3:56
21	453	23:35	Jason BARRETT	Holy Trinity, Ft Mac	2A	23:35	3:56
22	23	23:36	Moise WALEBA	Crescent Heights, Calg	4A	23:36	3:56
23	510	23:37	Hayden HALLOWELL	Beaverlodge	3A	23:37	3:57
24	277	23:38	Declan HORAN	Salisbury	4A	23:38	3:57
25	54	23:39	David JIANG	John G Diefenbaker	4A	23:39	3:57
26	24	24:09	Karl-Erik BERG	Dr EP Scarlett	4A	24:09	4:02
27	71	24:14	Howie WU	Sir Winston Churchill	4A	24:14	4:03
28	90	24:18	Graeme MCCONNELL	Western Canada	4A	24:18	4:03
29	18	24:19	Kbrom DENGTS	Crescent Heights, Calg	4A	24:19	4:04
30	275	24:26	Evan EKSTEDT	Salisbury	4A	24:26	4:05
31	17	24:31	Kadir ALI-ABABUSHAN	Crescent Heights, Calg	4A	24:31	4:06
32	106	24:41	Brett BISHOP	Blessed Sacrament	1A	24:41	4:07
33	550	24:47	Colin ELLIOTT	Banff	2A	24:47	4:08
34	506	24:55	Mark LAWLEY	Westwood	4A	24:55	4:10
35	284	24:56	Brendan DEFORGE	St Francis Xavier	4A	24:56	4:10
36	202	25:02	Aaron RATTLESNAKE	Wetaskiwin	3A	25:02	4:11
37	251	25:02	Adam EPP	Lillian Osborne	4A	25:02	4:11
38	568	25:03	Alex IVAN	Foothills	4A	25:03	4:11



39	28	25:07	Daniel DRAGICEVIC	Dr EP Scarlett	4A	25:07	4:12
40	297	25:09	Kristopher ILKIW	Strathcona	4A	25:09	4:12
41	127	25:11	Owen FARRIES	Hunting Hills	4A	25:11	4:12
42	86	25:16	Chris BHATLA	Western Canada	4A	25:16	4:13
43	14	25:18	Adam CARLONI	Central Memorial	4A	25:18	4:13
44	246	25:24	Adam BIDDULPH	Leduc	3A	25:24	4:14
45	604	25:24	Karleton MOENCH	Olds Koinonia Christian	1A	25:24	4:14
46	707	25:29	Blaise RUSSELL	Kainai	1A	25:29	4:15
47	274	25:33	Alex MACINTYRE	Ross Sheppard	4A	25:33	4:16
48	238	25:34	Joseph CARDINAL	Jasper Place	4A	25:34	4:16
49	263	26:00	Will MADSEN	McNally	4A	26:00	4:20
50	94	26:10	Nick LENKO	Westmount	2A	26:10	4:22
51	538	26:11	Trevor KROKER	La Crete	2A	26:11	4:22
52	752	26:12	Jasper WOODARD	St Michael's Pincher Crk	1A	26:12	4:22
53	697	26:12	Dustyn ROSS	Eagle Butte	3A	26:12	4:22
54	171	26:14	Joby RAINE	Ponoka	3A	26:14	4:23
55	264	26:15	Kyle SAWYER	McNally	4A	26:15	4:23
56	160	26:16	Sean BETTAC	Notre Dame, Red Deer	4A	26:16	4:23
57	143	26:19	Nick DERKSEN	Lacombe	3A	26:19	4:24
58	306	26:27	Cassidy RUSSELL	Strathcona	4A	26:27	4:25
59	659	26:31	Audulio ARRIAGA	Catholic Central	4A	26:31	4:26
60	593	26:35	Jared VAN TIGHEM	Holy Trinity, Okotoks	3A	26:35	4:26
61	429	26:39	Trofim MARTUSHEV	Ecole Plamondon	2A	26:39	4:27
62	315	26:44	Kevin CHAMBERS	WP Wagner	4A	26:44	4:28
63	511	26:48	Cedrick LABBE	Ecole Nouvelle Frontiere	1A	26:48	4:28
64	564	26:54	Mitchell PRINCE	Cochrane	3A	26:54	4:29
65	451	27:00	Jessie WITWICKY	Glendon	1A	27:00	4:30
66	244	27:04	Darrian MASSEY	Jasper Place	4A	27:04	4:31
67	219	27:04	Hayden SINCLAIR	Bellerose	4A	27:04	4:31
68	559	27:06	Gavin HURD	Canmore	3A	27:06	4:31
69	201	27:08	Derek MOORE	Wetaskiwin	3A	27:08	4:32
70	250	27:10	Derek CARLSON	Lillian Osborne	4A	27:10	4:32
71	122	27:15	Nathanael BERG	Hunting Hills	4A	27:15	4:33
72	606	27:19	Paul DAVY	Rosemary	1A	27:19	4:34
73	603	27:23	Luiz ZUMPANO	Olds	3A	27:23	4:34
74	570	27:25	Tibor VAN DEN WILDENBERGH	Foothills	4A	27:25	4:35
75	175	27:25	Evan ZUBOT	St. Dominic	2A	27:25	4:35
76	427	27:29	Matthew OUELLETTE	Ecole Mallaig	1A	27:29	4:35
77	104	27:32	Trent GUTTERINK	Bentley	1A	27:32	4:36
78	579	27:32	Ryan IZYK	Highwood	3A	27:32	4:36
79	666	27:37	Zachery PARDIAC	Catholic Central	4A	27:37	4:37
80	726	27:38	Grayson HENDERSON	Medicine Hat High	4A	27:38	4:37
81	473	27:54	Jared WEBER	Kitscoty	2A	27:54	4:39
82	582	27:54	Mark MILLIGAN	Highwood	3A	27:54	4:39
83	623	27:54	Gursimran DHALIWAL	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	2A	27:54	4:39
84	693	27:59	Cody NICOLL	Eagle Butte	3A	27:59	4:40
85	638	28:01	Juan VALASQUEZ	Strathmore	3A	28:01	4:41

86	701	28:10	Bryce WELZ	Eagle Butte	3A	28:10	4:42
87	454	28:18	Ty MURPHY	Holy Trinity, Ft Mac	2A	28:18	4:43
88	338	28:24	Taylor BIRO	Edwin Parr	3A	28:24	4:44
89	627	28:25	James KIRKER	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	2A	28:25	4:45
90	105	28:31	Kyle TURNBULL	Bentley	1A	28:31	4:46
91	72	28:34	Michael ASSIE	St. Francis	4A	28:34	4:46
92	430	28:38	Alic SCHERBAKOV	Ecole Plamondon	2A	28:38	4:47
93	592	28:50	Kyle TURNER	Holy Trinity, Okotoks	3A	28:50	4:49
94	391	28:52	CJ PETERSON	RF Staples	3A	28:52	4:49
95	727	29:07	Kyle HERRMANN	Medicine Hat High	4A	29:07	4:52
96	326	29:09	Jordan SCHALIN	Boyle	1A	29:09	4:52
97	499	29:15	Desmond PAPIN	St. Paul	3A	29:15	4:53
98	146	29:17	Kyle NIELSEN	Lacombe	3A	29:17	4:53
99	378	29:20	Trevor ANDERSEN	RF Staples	3A	29:20	4:54
100	484	29:34	Jon CARDINAL	Notre Dame, Bonnyville	2A	29:34	4:56
101	718	29:34	Rijesh AUGUSTINE	Medicine Hat High	4A	29:34	4:56
102	335	29:38	Tovas SZE	Concordia	1A	29:38	4:57
103	742	29:39	Kurt WECKESSER	Medicine Hat High	4A	29:39	4:57
104	368	29:57	Travis ERTMANN	New Sarepta	2A	29:57	5:00
105	340	30:15	Adam BUTSON	Edwin Parr	3A	30:15	5:03
106	464	30:17	Ryan OKKEMA	JR Robson	2A	30:17	5:03
107	695	30:19	Dustin RATH	Eagle Butte	3A	30:19	5:04
108	477	30:25	Colton LUTZAK	New Myrnam	1A	30:25	5:05
109	717	30:57	Fofi KAMARI	Monsignor McCoy	3A	30:57	5:10
110	664	31:01	Agustino KAMIA	Catholic Central	4A	31:01	5:10
111	514	31:02	Kevin CRAMER	EW Pratt	2A	31:02	5:11
112	401	31:10	Joshua BURNSTAD	St Thomas Aquinas, Spr Gr	3A	31:10	5:12
113	334	31:21	Brandon ROBINSON	Concordia	1A	31:21	5:14
114	333	31:22	Matthew QUON	Concordia	1A	31:22	5:14
115	439	31:23	Scott CARDINAL	Glendon	1A	31:23	5:14
116	361	33:42	Tim PRESTON	Living Waters Christian	1A	33:42	5:37

Rank	School	Points	CAI	PointsSUM	JMBE	Zone	Class	School Name	end	Cat	ivPla	NameFirstLast	Time
1	STCO	142.77	142.77	303	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	2 Isaac PENNER	M	J	2	Isaac PENNER	15:27
2	STCO	141.75	284.52	307	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	3 Skye RUSSELL	F	J	3	Skye RUSSELL	12:52
3	STCO	139.20	423.72	289	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	5 Mitchell BASHER	M	I	5	Mitchell BASHER	18:47
4	STCO	138.10	561.82	304	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	6 Kirsten PUZNAK	F	S	6	Kirsten PUZNAK	18:14
5	STCO	135.38	697.20	309	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	8 Nick SHELLS	M	J	8	Nick SHELLS	15:53
6	STCO	132.75	829.95	300	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	11 Ember LARGE	F	J	11	Ember LARGE	13:20
7	STCO	130.69	960.64	298	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	12 Amara JANKE	F	I	12	Amara JANKE	19:10
8	STCO	130.34	1090.99	313	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	12 Robert WINTER	M	S	12	Robert WINTER	22:52
9	STCO	128.66	1219.64	295	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	14 Helena HERRMANN	F	S	14	Helena HERRMANN	19:02
10	STCO	124.14	1343.78	308	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	17 Matt SAURETTE	M	S	17	Matt SAURETTE	23:15
11	STCO	119.80	1463.58	314	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	21 Elizabeth WISHART	F	I	21	Elizabeth WISHART	19:55
12	STCO	119.25	1582.83	294	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	23 Caroline HARRELL	F	J	23	Caroline HARRELL	14:04
13	STCO	116.92	1699.75	312	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	23 Neyland WINTER	M	J	23	Neyland WINTER	16:32
14	STCO	113.23	1812.98	311	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	26 Ben STOUT	M	J	26	Ben STOUT	16:51
15	STCO	109.13	1922.11	301	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	32 Gemma MORAN	F	J	32	Gemma MORAN	14:27
16	STCO	107.41	2029.52	291	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	32 Cathryn CLACKSON	F	S	32	Cathryn CLACKSON	20:23
17	STCO	107.08	2136.59	302	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	31 Joshua MUELLER	M	J	31	Joshua MUELLER	17:08
18	STCO	106.49	2243.08	310	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	32 Cassandra SPERLING	F	I	32	Cassandra SPERLING	20:32
19	STCO	100.80	2343.88	299	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	37 Todd KAVANAGH	M	I	37	Todd KAVANAGH	21:21
20	STCO	96.79	2440.67	290	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	41 Sarah BIGAM	F	S	41	Sarah BIGAM	20:41
21	STCO	96.00	2536.67	293	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	41 Samuel GEISTERFER	M	I	41	Samuel GEISTERFER	21:28
22	STCO	95.59	2632.25	297	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	40 Kristopher ILKIW	M	S	40	Kristopher ILKIW	25:09
23	STCO	90.00	2722.25	292	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	46 Lief EDWARDSON	M	I	46	Lief EDWARDSON	21:35
24	STCO	86.40	2808.65	305	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	49 Brendon RITCHIE	M	I	49	Brendon RITCHIE	21:40
25	STCO	84.71	2893.36	288	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	50 Elizabeth BACON	F	I	50	Elizabeth BACON	21:14
26	STCO	73.24	2966.60	306	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	58 Cassidy RUSSELL	M	S	58	Cassidy RUSSELL	26:27
27	STCO	47.21	3013.81	296	Edmonton	4A	Strathcona	83 Alexa HRYCUN	F	S	83	Alexa HRYCUN	22:33
28	MEHH	139.08	139.08	734	South	4A	Medicine Hat High	5 Liam MOHANRAJ	M	J	5	Liam MOHANRAJ	15:46
29	MEHH	136.92	275.99	740	South	4A	Medicine Hat High	7 Sage WATSON	F	S	7	Sage WATSON	18:16
30	MEHH	127.86	403.86	736	South	4A	Medicine Hat High	14 Oleg NURMURADOV	M	S	14	Oleg NURMURADOV	23:09
31	MEHH	122.90	526.75	728	South	4A	Medicine Hat High	18 Ryley DAVID	M	S	18	Ryley DAVID	23:26
32	MEHH	121.20	647.95	735	South	4A	Medicine Hat High	20 Michael MYKHAYLOV	M	I	20	Michael MYKHAYLOV	20:38
33	MEHH	118.13	766.08	731	South	4A	Medicine Hat High	24 Nina JANOSCH	F	J	24	Nina JANOSCH	14:04
34	MEHH	109.77	875.85	720	South	4A	Medicine Hat High	30 Rachel BROWN	F	S	30	Rachel BROWN	20:20
35	MEHH	105.75	981.60	719	South	4A	Medicine Hat High	35 Celina BATSEL	F	J	35	Celina BATSEL	14:32
36	MEHH	100.92	1082.52	721	South	4A	Medicine Hat High	36 Andrew DALZIEL	M	J	36	Andrew DALZIEL	17:14

MEHH	81.00	1163.52	741 South	4A	Medicine Hat High	F J	57 Ashley WECKESSER	15:01
MEHH	66.55	1230.08	733 South	4A	Medicine Hat High	F I	65 Katelyn MCLEOD	21:40
MEHH	64.80	1294.88	732 South	4A	Medicine Hat High	M I	67 Uzair JOGIAT	22:22
MEHH	50.75	1345.63	724 South	4A	Medicine Hat High	F S	80 Rebekah FOSTER	22:19
MEHH	45.93	1391.56	726 South	4A	Medicine Hat High	M S	80 Grayson HENDERSON	27:38
MEHH	44.85	1436.41	739 South	4A	Medicine Hat High	F S	85 Anna RICHARDSON	22:36
MEHH	44.40	1480.81	743 South	4A	Medicine Hat High	M I	84 Kris WEIGEL	23:11
MEHH	43.88	1524.69	729 South	4A	Medicine Hat High	F J	90 Taylor HRDLICKA	16:00
MEHH	42.49	1567.18	738 South	4A	Medicine Hat High	F S	87 Jocelyn REMPEL	22:40
MEHH	42.00	1609.18	737 South	4A	Medicine Hat High	M I	86 Greg REISTER	23:13
MEHH	35.09	1644.27	722 South	4A	Medicine Hat High	F I	91 Julie DEVINE	23:03
MEHH	33.88	1678.16	723 South	4A	Medicine Hat High	F I	92 Danielle FERNETTI	23:22
MEHH	27.31	1705.47	727 South	4A	Medicine Hat High	M S	95 Kyle HERRMANN	29:07
MEHH	24.00	1729.47	730 South	4A	Medicine Hat High	M I	101 Chase JACKLE	24:14
MEHH	23.38	1752.85	725 South	4A	Medicine Hat High	M J	99 Menno GLAS	18:57
MEHH	19.86	1772.71	718 South	4A	Medicine Hat High	M S	101 Rijesh AUGUSTINE	29:34
MEHH	19.69	1792.41	744 South	4A	Medicine Hat High	M J	102 Duane WHITROW	19:18
MEHH	17.38	1809.78	742 South	4A	Medicine Hat High	M S	103 Kurt WECKESSER	29:39
HUHI	142.76	142.76	134 Central	4A	Hunting Hills	M S	2 Kieren MCDONALD	22:06
HUHI	141.60	284.36	130 Central	4A	Hunting Hills	M I	3 Matt HOPE	18:05
HUHI	141.58	425.94	131 Central	4A	Hunting Hills	F I	3 Alex JOHNSON	17:42
HUHI	140.37	566.31	125 Central	4A	Hunting Hills	F I	4 Jordanna COTA	17:42
HUHI	140.28	706.58	140 Central	4A	Hunting Hills	M S	4 Tom WUNSCH	22:30
HUHI	136.80	843.38	139 Central	4A	Hunting Hills	M I	7 Matt VAN MULLIGEN	19:21
HUHI	125.38	968.76	124 Central	4A	Hunting Hills	M S	16 Aidan CHRIST	23:12
HUHI	94.43	1063.19	123 Central	4A	Hunting Hills	F S	43 Brittany BLAKE	20:51
HUHI	94.34	1157.53	127 Central	4A	Hunting Hills	M S	41 Owen FARRIES	25:11
HUHI	92.07	1249.60	128 Central	4A	Hunting Hills	F S	45 Paige FARRIES	20:53
HUHI	91.97	1341.57	138 Central	4A	Hunting Hills	F I	44 Jessica VAN MULLIGEN	21:04
HUHI	84.38	1425.94	133 Central	4A	Hunting Hills	F J	54 Zaza LOCKHART	15:00
HUHI	78.77	1504.71	136 Central	4A	Hunting Hills	M J	54 Brodie PARKER	17:33
HUHI	61.38	1566.09	137 Central	4A	Hunting Hills	F S	71 Teighan PONTO	22:00
HUHI	57.10	1623.19	122 Central	4A	Hunting Hills	M S	71 Nathanael BERG	27:15
HUHI	56.66	1679.85	129 Central	4A	Hunting Hills	F S	75 Nicki GILLILAND	22:05
HUHI	33.75	1713.60	132 Central	4A	Hunting Hills	F J	99 Brittany LEE	16:09
HUHI	20.25	1733.85	135 Central	4A	Hunting Hills	F J	111 Alex MCKINLAY	16:45
HUHI		1733.85	126 Central	4A	Hunting Hills	M J	Derrick EVANS	

DEPS	132.20	132.20	27 Calgary	4A	Dr EP Scarlett	F S	11 Alanna DEVOLIN	18:34
DEPS	123.93	256.13	25 Calgary	4A	Dr EP Scarlett	F S	18 Kaitlin BRACKO	19:10
DEPS	123.08	379.21	29 Calgary	4A	Dr EP Scarlett	M J	18 James FAUL	16:24
DEPS	120.62	499.82	33 Calgary	4A	Dr EP Scarlett	M J	20 Jeff HUDSON	16:25
DEPS	118.80	618.62	26 Calgary	4A	Dr EP Scarlett	M I	22 Cody CROOK	20:47
DEPS	112.97	731.59	24 Calgary	4A	Dr EP Scarlett	M S	26 Karl-Erik BERG	24:09
DEPS	105.05	836.64	34 Calgary	4A	Dr EP Scarlett	F S	34 Jenessa KERR	20:29
DEPS	102.86	939.50	32 Calgary	4A	Dr EP Scarlett	F I	35 Danielle HILBORN	20:44
DEPS	102.38	1041.87	31 Calgary	4A	Dr EP Scarlett	F J	38 Abby GIBB	14:35
DEPS	97.97	1139.84	36 Calgary	4A	Dr EP Scarlett	F S	40 Sara LILLEY	20:40
DEPS	97.23	1237.07	35 Calgary	4A	Dr EP Scarlett	M J	39 Brant LAUWERYSSSEN	17:19
DEPS	96.83	1333.90	28 Calgary	4A	Dr EP Scarlett	M S	39 Daniel DRAGICEVIC	25:07
DEPS	95.63	1429.52	40 Calgary	4A	Dr EP Scarlett	F J	44 Martine SYROTEUK	14:41
DEPS	80.40	1509.92	38 Calgary	4A	Dr EP Scarlett	M I	54 Daelin NORDMARK	21:49
DEPS	73.13	1583.05	30 Calgary	4A	Dr EP Scarlett	F J	64 Wendy FLEMING	15:10
DEPS	65.25	1648.30	39 Calgary	4A	Dr EP Scarlett	F J	71 Carly RAGAN	15:22
DEPS		1648.30	37 Calgary	4A	Dr EP Scarlett	F I	Miyeko MCINNES	
WIAB	139.16	139.16	96 Calgary	4A	William Aberhart	F I	5 Breanna GHALI	17:56
WIAB	136.74	275.90	103 Calgary	4A	William Aberhart	F I	7 Sasha ZARNKE	18:25
WIAB	134.07	409.97	101 Calgary	4A	William Aberhart	M S	9 Bryn WILEY	22:38
WIAB	129.48	539.45	97 Calgary	4A	William Aberhart	F I	13 Jenna MCINTYRE	19:20
WIAB	129.10	668.55	99 Calgary	4A	William Aberhart	M S	13 John PEXMAN	22:58
WIAB	96.00	764.55	100 Calgary	4A	William Aberhart	M J	40 Blake PIPKE	17:19
WIAB	87.75	852.30	95 Calgary	4A	William Aberhart	F J	51 Kendall CHONG	14:51
WIAB	85.92	938.22	98 Calgary	4A	William Aberhart	F I	49 Kristin MONNERY	21:10
WIAB	70.15	1008.37	102 Calgary	4A	William Aberhart	M J	61 Jeremie WYLLIE	17:41
WECA	137.25	137.25	89 Calgary	4A	Western Canada	F J	7 Madison LAURIN	13:13
WECA	134.40	271.65	88 Calgary	4A	Western Canada	M I	9 Alex KIRBY	19:33
WECA	112.13	383.78	91 Calgary	4A	Western Canada	F S	28 Sadie NIELSEN	20:15
WECA	110.48	494.26	90 Calgary	4A	Western Canada	M S	28 Graeme MCCONNELL	24:18
WECA	107.70	601.96	87 Calgary	4A	Western Canada	F I	31 Erin GEIGER	20:31
WECA	101.65	703.61	93 Calgary	4A	Western Canada	F I	36 Sya TRAFFORD	20:48
WECA	93.10	796.71	86 Calgary	4A	Western Canada	M S	42 Chris BHATLA	25:16
WECA	59.29	856.01	92 Calgary	4A	Western Canada	F I	71 Connie REDIRON	21:49
JAPL	142.79	142.79	242 Edmonton	4A	Jasper Place	F I	2 Kinley GIBSON	17:30
JAPL	140.31	283.10	239 Edmonton	4A	Jasper Place	M J	4 Eric CHAN	15:34
JAPL	133.38	416.47	237 Edmonton	4A	Jasper Place	F S	10 Rachel BOYLE	18:25

JAPL	104.07	520.54	243	Edmonton	4A	Jasper Place	F I	34 Theora GRAY	20:37
JAPL	85.66	606.20	238	Edmonton	4A	Jasper Place	M S	48 Joseph CARDINAL	25:34
JAPL	72.00	678.20	240	Edmonton	4A	Jasper Place	M I	61 Jordan COURTNEY	22:05
JAPL	67.50	745.70	241	Edmonton	4A	Jasper Place	F J	69 Kate DUNN	15:16
JAPL	63.31	809.01	244	Edmonton	4A	Jasper Place	M S	66 Darrian MASSEY	27:04
JAPL	29.54	838.55	236	Edmonton	4A	Jasper Place	M J	94 Cody ANDERSON	18:50
BEFA	125.85	125.85	224	Edmonton	4A	Bev Facey	F I	16 Kirsten GRADO	19:38
BEFA	122.40	248.25	223	Edmonton	4A	Bev Facey	M I	19 Brendan ELFORD	20:32
BEFA	120.38	368.62	226	Edmonton	4A	Bev Facey	F J	22 Alandra JESSUP	14:02
BEFA	98.02	466.64	227	Edmonton	4A	Bev Facey	F I	39 Bailey SALLIS	20:57
BEFA	95.60	562.24	221	Edmonton	4A	Bev Facey	F I	41 Samantha DIMMA	20:59
BEFA	89.55	651.78	228	Edmonton	4A	Bev Facey	F I	46 Rhiannon SCHRADER	21:06
BEFA	75.03	726.81	222	Edmonton	4A	Bev Facey	F I	58 Alexa EASTLAKE	21:28
BEFA	60.00	786.81	225	Edmonton	4A	Bev Facey	M I	71 Sean HALIBURTON	22:29
BEFA	46.80	833.61	220	Edmonton	4A	Bev Facey	M I	82 Dylan BUNKO	23:05
SIWC	141.52	141.52	66	Calgary	4A	Sir Winston Churchill	M S	3 Chris FITZGIBBON	22:20
SIWC	136.55	278.07	67	Calgary	4A	Sir Winston Churchill	M S	7 Mackenzie KARY	22:36
SIWC	136.13	414.19	70	Calgary	4A	Sir Winston Churchill	F J	8 Mackenzie WHICKER	13:13
SIWC	127.20	541.39	69	Calgary	4A	Sir Winston Churchill	M I	15 Ismail RAHMAN	20:13
SIWC	111.72	653.12	71	Calgary	4A	Sir Winston Churchill	M S	27 Howie WU	24:14
SIWC	91.08	744.20	65	Calgary	4A	Sir Winston Churchill	M J	44 Freddie AZIZ	17:23
SIWC	87.13	831.32	68	Calgary	4A	Sir Winston Churchill	F I	48 Lindsay PETRILLO	21:09
NODA	144.00	144.00	165	Central	4A	Notre Dame, Red Deer	M J	1 Mitch DORE	15:17
NODA	144.00	288.00	167	Central	4A	Notre Dame, Red Deer	F S	1 Alana SKOCDOPOLE	16:54
NODA	129.60	417.60	163	Central	4A	Notre Dame, Red Deer	M I	13 Matt CERNOHORSKY	20:02
NODA	129.38	546.98	161	Central	4A	Notre Dame, Red Deer	F J	14 Sydney BRAATEN	13:35
NODA	102.00	648.98	162	Central	4A	Notre Dame, Red Deer	M I	36 Sean CARLEY	21:18
NODA	75.72	724.70	160	Central	4A	Notre Dame, Red Deer	M S	56 Sean BETTAC	26:16
NODA	72.00	796.70	164	Central	4A	Notre Dame, Red Deer	F S	62 April CONNOLLY	21:37
NODA	31.50	828.20	166	Central	4A	Notre Dame, Red Deer	F J	101 Madison HILZ	16:21
LITH	133.11	133.11	149	Central	4A	Lindsay Thurber	F I	10 Sefrah DAVIDUCK	18:44
LITH	108.91	242.02	150	Central	4A	Lindsay Thurber	F I	30 Amelia ESPEY	20:27
LITH	99.69	341.71	151	Central	4A	Lindsay Thurber	M J	37 David HIGHHAM	17:15
LITH	91.13	432.83	152	Central	4A	Lindsay Thurber	F J	48 Natalie HOLMES	14:46
LITH	90.89	523.72	153	Central	4A	Lindsay Thurber	F S	46 Cassidy LE MASUR	20:54
LITH	88.62	612.33	156	Central	4A	Lindsay Thurber	M J	46 Kieran SUDLOW	17:24
LITH	66.38	678.71	155	Central	4A	Lindsay Thurber	F J	70 Ann-Marie PETURSON	15:20

LITH	34.88	713.58	148 Central	4A	Lindsay Thurber	F J	98 Whitney BUCHBERGER	16:08
LITH	17.23	730.82	154 Central	4A	Lindsay Thurber	M J	104 Brandon MACKNIGHT	19:23
CRHE	131.59	131.59	19 Calgary	4A	Crescent Heights, Calg	M S	11 Karamoko DOSSO	22:50
CRHE	117.93	249.52	23 Calgary	4A	Crescent Heights, Calg	M S	22 Moise WALEBA	23:36
CRHE	109.24	358.76	18 Calgary	4A	Crescent Heights, Calg	M S	29 Kbrom DENGTS	24:19
CRHE	108.00	466.76	22 Calgary	4A	Crescent Heights, Calg	F J	33 Juliana TALEN	14:28
CRHE	106.76	573.52	17 Calgary	4A	Crescent Heights, Calg	M S	31 Kadir ALI-ABABUSHAN	24:31
CRHE	81.60	655.12	21 Calgary	4A	Crescent Heights, Calg	M I	53 Jake MAWDSLEY	21:48
CRHE	72.61	727.72	20 Calgary	4A	Crescent Heights, Calg	F I	60 Natasha GARRAWAY	21:30
ERMA	131.02	131.02	41 Calgary	4A	Ernest Manning	F S	12 Katie DUKE	18:35
ERMA	129.84	260.85	43 Calgary	4A	Ernest Manning	F S	13 Nicole MCCALLUM	19:00
ERMA	124.80	385.65	44 Calgary	4A	Ernest Manning	M I	17 Stephen PAYNE	20:24
ERMA	114.00	499.65	47 Calgary	4A	Ernest Manning	M I	26 Matthew STRUM	20:53
ERMA	85.20	584.85	45 Calgary	4A	Ernest Manning	M I	50 John RUNCIMAN	21:46
ERMA	78.00	662.85	46 Calgary	4A	Ernest Manning	M I	56 Scout SACKLEY	21:51
ERMA	64.13	726.98	42 Calgary	4A	Ernest Manning	F J	72 Athena HART	15:24
LIOS	135.31	135.31	254 Edmonton	4A	Lillian Osborne	M S	8 Valera KAREVICH	22:37
LIOS	106.88	242.19	255 Edmonton	4A	Lillian Osborne	F J	34 Victoria MOLINE	14:29
LIOS	101.51	343.69	257 Edmonton	4A	Lillian Osborne	F S	37 Rachel THUNDAT	20:37
LIOS	99.31	443.00	251 Edmonton	4A	Lillian Osborne	M S	37 Adam EPP	25:02
LIOS	90.00	533.00	252 Edmonton	4A	Lillian Osborne	F J	49 Erin EPP	14:49
LIOS	58.34	591.35	250 Edmonton	4A	Lillian Osborne	M S	70 Derek CARLSON	27:10
LIOS	56.87	648.22	253 Edmonton	4A	Lillian Osborne	F I	73 Alison FUNK	21:51
LIOS	51.69	699.91	256 Edmonton	4A	Lillian Osborne	M J	76 Mendis SHERWOOD	18:09
BICA	135.53	135.53	3 Calgary	4A	Bishop Carroll	F I	8 Katie GIRGULIS	18:33
BICA	117.38	252.91	1 Calgary	4A	Bishop Carroll	F I	23 Kassie DEVOLIN	19:56
BICA	113.63	366.53	5 Calgary	4A	Bishop Carroll	F J	28 Nicole SPALDING	14:11
BICA	111.38	477.91	2 Calgary	4A	Bishop Carroll	F J	30 Jill GIRGULIS	14:22
BICA	56.62	534.52	4 Calgary	4A	Bishop Carroll	M J	72 Matthew HEBERT	17:59
HEWW	140.40	140.40	52 Calgary	4A	Henry Wise Wood	M I	4 Russell PENNOCK	18:23
HEWW	134.56	274.96	50 Calgary	4A	Henry Wise Wood	F S	9 Sasha BOGDANOV	18:25
HEWW	126.00	400.96	53 Calgary	4A	Henry Wise Wood	M I	16 Gavin VALE	20:23
HEWW	77.90	478.86	51 Calgary	4A	Henry Wise Wood	F S	57 Nicole JARVIS	21:18
SFXA	140.63	140.63	285 Edmonton	4A	St Francis Xavier	F J	4 Claire DOLPHIN	12:57
SFXA	101.79	242.42	284 Edmonton	4A	St Francis Xavier	M S	35 Brendan DEFORGE	24:56
SFXA	89.85	332.26	287 Edmonton	4A	St Francis Xavier	M J	45 Jeff ROSS	17:24
SFXA	73.85	406.11	286 Edmonton	4A	St Francis Xavier	M J	58 Jack LOZERAON	17:40

SFXA	57.38	463.49	283	Edmonton	4A	St Francis Xavier	F	J	78	Emma COOKE	15:31
WEST	127.48	127.48	507	North East	4A	Westwood	F	S	15	Morgan LAWLEY	19:03
WEST	110.40	237.88	505	North East	4A	Westwood	M	I	29	Will CLARKE	21:00
WEST	104.63	342.50	509	North East	4A	Westwood	F	J	36	Emma WELLS	14:32
WEST	103.03	445.53	506	North East	4A	Westwood	M	S	34	Mark LAWLEY	24:55
WEST	9.68	455.22	504	North East	4A	Westwood	F	I	112	Penny CHUN	26:56
WEST		455.22	503	North East	4A	Westwood	M	J		Idris AHMED	
WEST		455.22	508	North East	4A	Westwood	M	S		Will VAN HEERDE	
ROSH	114.75	114.75	273	Edmonton	4A	Ross Sheppard	F	J	27	Rayna HOWLETT	14:09
ROSH	113.75	228.50	272	Edmonton	4A	Ross Sheppard	F	I	26	Freya HIK	20:04
ROSH	105.60	334.10	271	Edmonton	4A	Ross Sheppard	M	I	33	Boyd ERICKSON	21:06
ROSH	86.90	420.99	274	Edmonton	4A	Ross Sheppard	M	S	47	Alex MACINTYRE	25:33
STFR	135.74	135.74	74	Calgary	4A	St. Francis	F	S	8	Dana WASYLYCIA	18:22
STFR	116.85	252.59	73	Calgary	4A	St. Francis	F	S	24	Deryn BLAKLEY	19:48
STFR	83.80	336.39	75	Calgary	4A	St. Francis	F	S	52	Emma WIENINGER	21:10
STFR	32.28	368.67	72	Calgary	4A	St. Francis	M	S	91	Michael ASSIE	28:34
BOWN	133.20	133.20	10	Calgary	4A	Bowness	M	I	10	Cuauhti OLGUIN	19:39
BOWN	115.69	248.89	9	Calgary	4A	Bowness	M	J	24	Will GRETTON	16:41
BOWN	112.00	360.89	8	Calgary	4A	Bowness	M	J	27	Benton DALGEISH	16:56
PAKA	139.50	139.50	269	Edmonton	4A	Paul Kane	F	J	5	Adeline MAUNDER	13:08
PAKA	120.00	259.50	270	Edmonton	4A	Paul Kane	M	I	21	Ben SPERLING	20:40
PAKA	92.25	351.75	268	Edmonton	4A	Paul Kane	F	J	47	Sydney KOROLUK	14:45
NODS	121.01	121.01	58	Calgary	4A	Notre Dame, Calg	F	I	20	Katie CAMPBELL	19:53
NODS	118.59	239.60	59	Calgary	4A	Notre Dame, Calg	F	I	22	McKenzie MCLAUGHLIN	19:55
NODS	110.77	350.37	60	Calgary	4A	Notre Dame, Calg	M	J	28	Joshua RIZKALLA	16:56
CACE	72.00	72.00	659	South	4A	Catholic Central	M	S	59	Audulio ARRIAGA	26:31
CACE	70.80	142.80	667	South	4A	Catholic Central	M	I	62	Scott SPENGLER	22:06
CACE	69.64	212.44	661	South	4A	Catholic Central	F	S	64	Nikki FURUKAWA	21:39
CACE	52.03	264.47	660	South	4A	Catholic Central	F	I	77	Jesse DUECK	22:05
CACE	47.17	311.65	666	South	4A	Catholic Central	M	S	79	Zachery PARDIAC	27:37
CACE	20.57	332.22	662	South	4A	Catholic Central	F	I	103	Katelyn HARDER	24:33
CACE	8.69	340.91	664	South	4A	Catholic Central	M	S	110	Agustino KAMIA	31:01
CACE		340.91	665	South	4A	Catholic Central	M	J		Kieran MCCORMACK	
CACE		340.91	669	South	4A	Catholic Central	F	I		Teighan WILSON	
SGCO	122.63	122.63	278	Edmonton	4A	Spruce Grove	F	J	20	Danielle BECHARD	13:57
SGCO	122.22	244.84	279	Edmonton	4A	Spruce Grove	F	I	19	Rachel BRYANT	19:52
SGCO	61.54	306.38	280	Edmonton	4A	Spruce Grove	M	J	68	Aaron PACHNER	17:51



CEME	117.60	117.60	15 Calgary	4A	Central Memorial	M I	23 Greg GOULD	20:51
CEME	91.86	209.46	14 Calgary	4A	Central Memorial	M S	43 Adam CARLONI	25:18
CEME	62.92	272.39	16 Calgary	4A	Central Memorial	F I	68 Sydney KRILL	21:41
FOCO	98.07	98.07	568 South Central	4A	Foothills	M S	38 Alex IVAN	25:03
FOCO	72.00	170.07	567 South Central	4A	Foothills	F J	65 Tianna EWING	15:12
FOCO	53.38	223.45	570 South Central	4A	Foothills	M S	74 Tibor VAN DEN WILDENBERGH	27:25
FOCO	21.38	244.82	569 South Central	4A	Foothills	F J	110 Rachel PATTERSON	16:40
JGDI	123.43	123.43	55 Calgary	4A	John G Diefenbaker	F I	18 Celine ZHEN	19:47
JGDI	114.21	237.64	54 Calgary	4A	John G Diefenbaker	M S	25 David JIANG	23:39
AROL	116.17	116.17	217 Edmonton	4A	Archbishop O'Leary	F I	24 Jackie VIZZA	19:58
AROL	87.34	203.51	216 Edmonton	4A	Archbishop O'Leary	F S	49 Julianna TURLIONE	20:55
AROL	33.23	236.74	215 Edmonton	4A	Archbishop O'Leary	M J	91 Daniel KISKAROLY	18:37
CENN	127.13	127.13	13 Calgary	4A	Centennial	F J	16 Alyssa STEED	13:35
CENN	62.56	189.68	12 Calgary	4A	Centennial	F S	70 Megan MACKAY	22:00
CENN	38.25	227.93	11 Calgary	4A	Centennial	F J	95 Emily CRAIG	16:04
SACO	115.45	115.45	277 Edmonton	4A	Salisbury	M S	24 Declan HORAN	23:38
SACO	108.00	223.45	275 Edmonton	4A	Salisbury	M S	30 Evan EKSTEDT	24:26
SACO	1.23	224.68	276 Edmonton	4A	Salisbury	M J	117 Ryan HALL	28:26
FALA	132.00	132.00	48 Calgary	4A	Father Lacombe	M I	11 Tong TONG	19:47
FALA	82.80	214.80	49 Calgary	4A	Father Lacombe	M I	52 Gabe VRHOVAC	21:48
GPCO	101.25	101.25	527 North West	4A	Grande Prairie	F J	39 Kiana COWGER	14:35
GPCO	39.93	141.18	528 North West	4A	Grande Prairie	F I	87 Yu KAWANO	22:48
GPCO	39.38	180.57	529 North West	4A	Grande Prairie	M J	86 Josh MALMSTER	18:27
GPCO	18.46	199.03	530 North West	4A	Grande Prairie	M J	103 Sam WEST	19:21
GPCO	7.20	206.23	525 North West	4A	Grande Prairie	M I	115 North ALTON	28:17
GPCO	3.69	209.92	531 North West	4A	Grande Prairie	M J	115 Dylan ZAMBONELLI	22:35
GPCO	2.46	212.38	526 North West	4A	Grande Prairie	M J	116 Tyson ANDERSON	22:44
STMA	119.21	119.21	80 Calgary	4A	St. Mary's, Calg	F S	22 Mikhaila FITZSIMMONS	19:37
STMA	46.03	165.25	79 Calgary	4A	St. Mary's, Calg	F S	84 Nyadeal DAWECH	22:35
MCMC	84.41	84.41	263 Edmonton	4A	McNally	M S	49 Will MADSEN	26:00
MCMC	76.97	161.38	264 Edmonton	4A	McNally	M S	55 Kyle SAWYER	26:15
JPPA	84.92	84.92	235 Edmonton	4A	J Percy Page	M J	49 Kai PETTITT	17:24
JPPA	73.20	158.12	234 Edmonton	4A	J Percy Page	M I	60 Omar KASSIM	22:03
WPWA	79.87	79.87	316 Edmonton	4A	WP Wagner	F I	54 Laura ZAROWNY	21:24
WPWA	68.28	148.14	315 Edmonton	4A	WP Wagner	M S	62 Kevin CHAMBERS	26:44
LEBP	137.79	137.79	56 Calgary	4A	Lester B Pearson	M S	6 Philippos HUNDIE	22:36
HAAI	128.00	128.00	233 Edmonton	4A	Harry Ainlay	M J	14 Ben JORGENSON	16:16

BELC	62.07	62.07	219 Edmonton	4A	Bellerose	M S	67 Hayden SINCLAIR	27:04
BELC	60.20	122.27	218 Edmonton	4A	Bellerose	F S	72 Katelyn MOORHOUSE	22:01
MELA	114.49	114.49	266 Edmonton	4A	ME Lazerte	F S	26 Lesley KOOPMAN	20:03
MELA		114.49	265 Edmonton	4A	ME Lazerte	M J	Anwar ABDI	
BIMC	110.25	110.25	6 Calgary	4A	Bishop McNally	F J	31 Michelle JANG	14:25
BIMC		110.25	7 Calgary	4A	Bishop McNally	F J	Natasha PROULX	
LOBB	79.88	79.88	57 Calgary	4A	Lord Beaverbrook	F J	58 Sinclair FISCHER	15:02
GEMC	55.13	55.13	571 South Central	4A	George McDougall	F J	80 Rebecca SHUTTLEWORTH	15:37
WECO	139.03	139.03	207 Central	3A	Wetaskiwin	M S	5 Tyler SMITH	22:33
WECO	135.60	274.63	190 Central	3A	Wetaskiwin	M I	8 Alex ANDRES	19:30
WECO	134.15	408.79	200 Central	3A	Wetaskiwin	M J	9 Colton MCDONNELL	15:55
WECO	130.46	539.25	197 Central	3A	Wetaskiwin	M J	12 Trent HEBERT	16:07
WECO	129.23	668.48	192 Central	3A	Wetaskiwin	M J	13 Berin BRAND	16:10
WECO	124.64	793.12	199 Central	3A	Wetaskiwin	F I	17 Emily MAPLETHORPE	19:46
WECO	121.50	914.62	205 Central	3A	Wetaskiwin	F J	21 Natasha SMALLWOOD	13:59
WECO	114.96	1029.58	196 Central	3A	Wetaskiwin	F I	25 Robyn HEBERT	20:00
WECO	112.80	1142.38	195 Central	3A	Wetaskiwin	M I	27 Paul FULLER	20:54
WECO	110.12	1252.49	206 Central	3A	Wetaskiwin	F I	29 Christine SMITH	20:17
WECO	100.55	1353.05	202 Central	3A	Wetaskiwin	M S	36 Aaron RATTLESNAKE	25:02
WECO	95.61	1448.65	198 Central	3A	Wetaskiwin	F S	42 Emma KRAUSE	20:50
WECO	87.60	1536.25	203 Central	3A	Wetaskiwin	M I	48 Joel REITSMA	21:39
WECO	87.38	1623.64	189 Central	3A	Wetaskiwin	M J	47 Ben ANDERSON	17:24
WECO	86.63	1710.26	191 Central	3A	Wetaskiwin	F J	52 Hannah BALLHORN	14:53
WECO	74.40	1784.66	193 Central	3A	Wetaskiwin	M I	59 Ben BROADENT	21:59
WECO	73.82	1858.48	208 Central	3A	Wetaskiwin	F I	59 Alex WILSON	21:29
WECO	59.63	1918.10	194 Central	3A	Wetaskiwin	F J	76 Devin FLINT	15:29
WECO	59.59	1977.69	201 Central	3A	Wetaskiwin	M S	69 Derek MOORE	27:08
WECO	43.20	2020.89	204 Central	3A	Wetaskiwin	M I	85 Raymond RISTO	23:12
EABU	133.88	133.88	683 South	3A	Eagle Butte	F J	10 Anika DIRK	13:17
EABU	103.50	237.38	682 South	3A	Eagle Butte	F J	37 Leisha CLARK	14:35
EABU	102.69	340.06	698 South	3A	Eagle Butte	F S	36 Haley SCHLENKER	20:35
EABU	99.00	439.06	681 South	3A	Eagle Butte	F J	41 Nicon BROST	14:36
EABU	93.60	532.66	688 South	3A	Eagle Butte	M I	43 Cory GRANT	21:32
EABU	79.45	612.11	697 South	3A	Eagle Butte	M S	53 Dustyn ROSS	26:12
EABU	76.72	688.83	699 South	3A	Eagle Butte	F S	58 Emily STUART	21:19
EABU	76.31	765.14	690 South	3A	Eagle Butte	M J	56 Grayson KLECKNER	17:38
EABU	72.62	837.76	685 South	3A	Eagle Butte	M J	59 Stran DYCK	17:40

EABU	61.20	898.96	694 South	3A	Eagle Butte	M I	70 Jack PLANTE	22:28
EABU	41.85	940.80	692 South	3A	Eagle Butte	M J	84 Adam MCNEIL	18:24
EABU	40.97	981.77	693 South	3A	Eagle Butte	M S	84 Cody NICOLL	27:59
EABU	40.62	1022.38	687 South	3A	Eagle Butte	M J	85 Brayden GILL	18:25
EABU	38.48	1060.87	701 South	3A	Eagle Butte	M S	86 Bryce WELZ	28:10
EABU	37.51	1098.38	702 South	3A	Eagle Butte	F I	89 Kira WIESE	23:00
EABU	34.46	1132.84	696 South	3A	Eagle Butte	M J	90 Rocky ROBINSON	18:35
EABU	25.20	1158.04	686 South	3A	Eagle Butte	M I	100 Donovan FRIEBUS	23:53
EABU	21.25	1179.29	689 South	3A	Eagle Butte	F S	105 Stephanie HAYES	24:13
EABU	20.40	1199.69	700 South	3A	Eagle Butte	M I	104 Branden VANDEMOLEN	24:33
EABU	20.07	1219.75	680 South	3A	Eagle Butte	F S	106 Lauren BOURASSA	24:22
EABU	15.73	1235.48	691 South	3A	Eagle Butte	F I	107 Korilye KUNDERT	25:33
EABU	12.41	1247.90	695 South	3A	Eagle Butte	M S	107 Dustin RATH	30:19
EABU		1247.90	684 South	3A	Eagle Butte	F S	Ariana DIRK	
SPRE	144.00	144.00	492 North East	3A	St. Paul	F J	1 Chanelle GAGNE	12:47
SPRE	121.66	265.66	491 North East	3A	St. Paul	M S	19 Brett GAGNE	23:34
SPRE	117.00	382.66	500 North East	3A	St. Paul	F J	25 Hayley SMID	14:05
SPRE	112.50	495.16	495 North East	3A	St. Paul	F J	29 Nicole KITT	14:11
SPRE	88.52	583.68	493 North East	3A	St. Paul	F S	48 Monique GERVAIS	20:55
SPRE	85.50	669.18	489 North East	3A	St. Paul	F J	53 Kaitlyn CLARKE	14:58
SPRE	60.50	729.68	487 North East	3A	St. Paul	F I	70 Leigha BISHOP	21:47
SPRE	54.00	783.68	494 North East	3A	St. Paul	M I	76 Jeff HATCH	22:42
SPRE	44.77	828.46	497 North East	3A	St. Paul	F I	83 Larissa LUPUL	22:23
SPRE	34.80	863.26	490 North East	3A	St. Paul	M I	92 Brandyn DELISLE	23:29
SPRE	32.40	895.66	496 North East	3A	St. Paul	M I	94 Ben LAING	23:39
SPRE	31.46	927.12	502 North East	3A	St. Paul	F I	94 Lauren ZALASKI	23:31
SPRE	24.83	951.95	499 North East	3A	St. Paul	M S	97 Desmond PAPIN	29:15
SPRE	21.78	973.73	498 North East	3A	St. Paul	F I	102 Alyssa MUCHKA	24:23
SPRE	12.38	986.10	488 North East	3A	St. Paul	F J	118 Julie CHOMLAK	17:17
SPRE	9.00	995.10	486 North East	3A	St. Paul	F J	121 Brianna BEVIS	17:28
SPRE		995.10	501 North East	3A	St. Paul	F J	Keesha WAHSATNOW	
HTAC	144.00	144.00	588 South Central	3A	Holy Trinity, Okotoks	M I	1 Michael QUICK	17:55
HTAC	139.28	283.28	584 South Central	3A	Holy Trinity, Okotoks	F S	5 Emma BIBAULT	17:47
HTAC	137.95	421.23	586 South Central	3A	Holy Trinity, Okotoks	F I	6 Sophia CLUBBE	18:18
HTAC	130.50	551.73	591 South Central	3A	Holy Trinity, Okotoks	F J	13 Claire THORIMBERT	13:35
HTAC	100.44	652.17	587 South Central	3A	Holy Trinity, Okotoks	F I	37 Ellen MCKEEL	20:49
HTAC	75.38	727.54	590 South Central	3A	Holy Trinity, Okotoks	F J	62 Macai SCHNEIDER	15:06

HTAC	73.18	800.72	589 South Central	3A	Holy Trinity, Okotoks	F	S	61 Anna ROHRER	21:36
HTAC	70.76	871.48	593 South Central	3A	Holy Trinity, Okotoks	M	S	60 Jared VAN TIGHEM	26:35
HTAC	54.15	925.63	585 South Central	3A	Holy Trinity, Okotoks	M	J	74 Ezra BUNN	18:02
HTAC	29.79	955.43	592 South Central	3A	Holy Trinity, Okotoks	M	S	93 Kyle TURNER	28:50
HIGH	131.90	131.90	581 South Central	3A	Highwood	F	I	11 Jessie MASSONG	19:05
HIGH	127.06	258.96	572 South Central	3A	Highwood	F	I	15 Lauren BENN	19:32
HIGH	119.38	378.34	577 South Central	3A	Highwood	M	J	21 Vahid HEDLEY	16:26
HIGH	94.39	472.73	580 South Central	3A	Highwood	F	I	42 Megan JOYCE	21:01
HIGH	93.38	566.10	576 South Central	3A	Highwood	F	J	46 Mikayla FREDRIKSEN	14:43
HIGH	78.66	644.76	574 South Central	3A	Highwood	F	I	55 Millicent BRETNALL	21:25
HIGH	77.45	722.20	573 South Central	3A	Highwood	F	I	56 Erin BEWS	21:26
HIGH	76.50	798.70	578 South Central	3A	Highwood	F	J	61 Mandi HOFER	15:05
HIGH	48.41	847.12	579 South Central	3A	Highwood	M	S	78 Ryan IZYK	27:32
HIGH	43.45	890.57	582 South Central	3A	Highwood	M	S	82 Mark MILLIGAN	27:54
HIGH	37.20	927.77	575 South Central	3A	Highwood	M	I	90 Anthony FARROW	23:26
SPRI	132.83	132.83	611 South Central	3A	Springbank	M	S	10 Sean FOSTER	22:42
SPRI	111.33	244.16	614 South Central	3A	Springbank	F	I	28 Kaycee MORISON	20:13
SPRI	99.23	343.38	610 South Central	3A	Springbank	F	I	38 Mikaila BROWN	20:54
SPRI	96.81	440.19	612 South Central	3A	Springbank	F	I	40 Alex HAYVREN	20:58
SPRI	92.40	532.59	615 South Central	3A	Springbank	M	I	44 Mario MUNIESA	21:32
SPRI	68.40	600.99	616 South Central	3A	Springbank	M	I	64 Austin SEDGWICK	22:08
SPRI	57.84	658.82	617 South Central	3A	Springbank	F	S	74 Madison WITTSTOCK	22:03
SPRI	53.11	711.94	609 South Central	3A	Springbank	F	S	78 Madison ANGLE	22:18
SPRI	36.92	748.86	613 South Central	3A	Springbank	M	J	88 Graeme KENDALL	18:33
RFST	100.13	100.13	388 North Central	3A	RF Staples	F	J	40 Conne LATEGAN	14:36
RFST	82.13	182.25	382 North Central	3A	RF Staples	F	J	56 Briana CARLYON	15:01
RFST	74.36	256.61	380 North Central	3A	RF Staples	F	S	60 Sierra CAIRNS	21:29
RFST	57.60	314.21	386 North Central	3A	RF Staples	M	I	73 Harley KNOR	22:40
RFST	54.45	368.66	379 North Central	3A	RF Staples	F	I	75 Ashley BOOTH	21:57
RFST	52.88	421.54	393 North Central	3A	RF Staples	F	J	82 Rebekah ROTTIER	15:42
RFST	49.57	471.11	383 North Central	3A	RF Staples	F	S	81 Ann-Marie CARNEGIE	22:27
RFST	33.60	504.71	390 North Central	3A	RF Staples	M	I	93 Patrick MUCLACHLAN	23:38
RFST	28.55	533.26	391 North Central	3A	RF Staples	M	S	94 CJ PETERSON	28:52
RFST	24.62	557.88	385 North Central	3A	RF Staples	M	J	98 James HODDER	18:57
RFST	22.80	580.68	381 North Central	3A	RF Staples	M	I	102 Scott CANNARD	24:18
RFST	22.34	603.03	378 North Central	3A	RF Staples	M	S	99 Trevor ANDERSEN	29:20
RFST	19.36	622.39	396 North Central	3A	RF Staples	F	I	104 Dana VANSEVEANDT	24:37

RFST	15.34	637.73	397 North Central	3A	RF Staples	F S	110 Celine WILDEMAN	25:00
RFST	14.16	651.89	389 North Central	3A	RF Staples	F S	111 Katie LEITS	25:02
RFST	10.80	662.69	384 North Central	3A	RF Staples	M I	112 Adrian CORNWELL	27:08
RFST	8.40	671.09	395 North Central	3A	RF Staples	M I	114 Keith STONEHOUSE	27:39
RFST	7.26	678.36	392 North Central	3A	RF Staples	F I	114 Tiffany PHAN	28:07
RFST	3.54	681.90	394 North Central	3A	RF Staples	F S	120 Carmen SMITH	27:00
RFST	1.18	683.08	387 North Central	3A	RF Staples	F S	122 Keshia KONCOHRADA	27:29
EPCO	60.31	60.31	344 North Central	3A	Edwin Parr	M J	69 Robbie MASON	17:51
EPCO	56.40	116.71	336 North Central	3A	Edwin Parr	M I	74 Nils ASFELDT	22:41
EPCO	54.00	170.71	341 North Central	3A	Edwin Parr	F J	81 Megan JACKSON	15:39
EPCO	48.00	218.71	339 North Central	3A	Edwin Parr	M J	79 Kyle BURY	18:12
EPCO	39.60	258.31	345 North Central	3A	Edwin Parr	M I	88 Paul MICKELSON	23:19
EPCO	36.00	294.31	338 North Central	3A	Edwin Parr	M S	88 Taylor BIRO	28:24
EPCO	36.00	330.31	352 North Central	3A	Edwin Parr	F J	97 Taylor TANGEDAL	16:08
EPCO	30.77	361.08	349 North Central	3A	Edwin Parr	M J	93 Ryan RUNCER	18:49
EPCO	24.79	385.86	351 North Central	3A	Edwin Parr	F S	102 Bobbi SENYK	23:54
EPCO	23.61	409.47	346 North Central	3A	Edwin Parr	F S	103 Mikaela MINKUS	23:55
EPCO	18.00	427.47	337 North Central	3A	Edwin Parr	F J	113 Robyn BAHRY	16:51
EPCO	14.90	442.37	340 North Central	3A	Edwin Parr	M S	105 Adam BUTSON	30:15
EPCO	9.60	451.97	350 North Central	3A	Edwin Parr	M I	113 Sheldon SEAL	27:14
EPCO	7.08	459.05	353 North Central	3A	Edwin Parr	F S	117 Sarah WINDELER	26:06
EPCO	5.90	464.95	342 North Central	3A	Edwin Parr	F S	118 Jennifer KERBES	26:24
EPCO	2.36	467.31	348 North Central	3A	Edwin Parr	F S	121 Leaha PICHOTA	27:27
EPCO		467.31	343 North Central	3A	Edwin Parr	M J	Damian MACKAY	
EPCO		467.31	347 North Central	3A	Edwin Parr	F J	Charity NICHOLLE	
LOSL	142.82	142.82	261 Edmonton	3A	Louis St. Laurent	F S	2 Carlin TAYLOR	17:23
LOSL	125.11	267.93	258 Edmonton	3A	Louis St. Laurent	F S	17 Elsa AMAYA	19:04
LOSL	99.15	367.08	260 Edmonton	3A	Louis St. Laurent	F S	39 Logan SCHAERER	20:38
LOSL	93.25	460.33	262 Edmonton	3A	Louis St. Laurent	F S	44 Nicole WILLIAMS	20:51
LOSL		460.33	259 Edmonton	3A	Louis St. Laurent	M I	Tanner ONCIUL	
LECO	142.88	142.88	710 South	3A	Lethbridge Collegiate	F J	2 Adrienne GOMES	12:49
LECO	118.15	261.03	709 South	3A	Lethbridge Collegiate	M J	22 Aidan GODWIN	16:28
LECO	93.18	354.21	711 South	3A	Lethbridge Collegiate	F I	43 Emmanuelle KNAPIK	21:02
LECO	81.08	435.28	713 South	3A	Lethbridge Collegiate	F I	53 Chelsey ZAPLACHINSKI	21:22
LECO	14.77	450.05	712 South	3A	Lethbridge Collegiate	M J	106 Parker STEWART	19:27
CAMC	128.27	128.27	112 Central	3A	Camrose	F I	14 Jenya RUST	19:24
CAMC	118.03	246.30	110 Central	3A	Camrose	F S	23 Anna ERIKSSON	19:47

CAMC	82.46	328.76	108 Central	3A	Camrose	M J	51 Bryan COLE	17:27
CAMC	67.76	396.53	107 Central	3A	Camrose	F I	64 Jesalyn CLARKSON	21:39
CAMC	47.19	443.72	111 Central	3A	Camrose	F I	81 Samantha POULIN	22:19
CAMC		443.72	109 Central	3A	Camrose	M I	Reid CREASY	
WCLE	144.00	144.00	756 South	3A	Winston Churchill, Leth	M S	1 Will CLACK	21:59
WCLE	105.28	249.28	760 South	3A	Winston Churchill, Leth	F I	33 Leah TROSKOT	20:35
WCLE	65.23	314.51	761 South	3A	Winston Churchill, Leth	M J	65 Benny WILLS	17:49
WCLE	50.40	364.91	759 South	3A	Winston Churchill, Leth	M I	79 Jonathan REID	22:56
WCLE	30.38	395.28	758 South	3A	Winston Churchill, Leth	F J	102 Faith METZGER	16:22
WCLE	18.89	414.17	757 South	3A	Winston Churchill, Leth	F S	107 Jordan MACKINNON	24:35
LACO	120.39	120.39	142 Central	3A	Lacombe	F S	21 Samantha DEBREE	19:32
LACO	106.23	226.62	144 Central	3A	Lacombe	F S	33 Eileen HUMBLE	20:27
LACO	75.54	302.16	145 Central	3A	Lacombe	F S	59 Michelle LIU	21:28
LACO	74.48	376.65	143 Central	3A	Lacombe	M S	57 Nick DERKSEN	26:19
LACO	23.59	400.23	146 Central	3A	Lacombe	M S	98 Kyle NIELSEN	29:17
LACO		400.23	147 Central	3A	Lacombe	M S	Jorden WHITE	
ARJO	141.54	141.54	213 Edmonton	3A	Archbishop Jordan	M J	3 Austin KAMSTRA	15:28
ARJO	126.00	267.54	212 Edmonton	3A	Archbishop Jordan	F J	17 Krysten FAWCETT	13:43
ARJO	122.75	390.29	214 Edmonton	3A	Archbishop Jordan	F S	19 Megan PINKOSKI	19:24
LEDC	128.40	128.40	248 Edmonton	3A	Leduc	M I	14 Timurlane CAKMAK	20:12
LEDC	124.88	253.28	249 Edmonton	3A	Leduc	F J	18 Christine SIMARD	13:48
LEDC	90.62	343.90	246 Edmonton	3A	Leduc	M S	44 Adam BIDDULPH	25:24
LEDC	45.54	389.43	247 Edmonton	3A	Leduc	M J	81 Tyler BIDDULPH	18:16
CACO	120.41	120.41	561 South Central	3A	Canmore	M S	20 Nico TOBIAS	23:35
CACO	90.76	211.17	562 South Central	3A	Canmore	F I	45 Allison VEST	21:05
CACO	60.83	272.00	559 South Central	3A	Canmore	M S	68 Gavin HURD	27:06
CACO	58.08	330.08	558 South Central	3A	Canmore	F I	72 McKenzie BERENDT	21:50
CACO	55.20	385.28	560 South Central	3A	Canmore	M I	75 Jack PENGELLY	22:42
OLDS	138.00	138.00	600 South Central	3A	Olds	M I	6 Carson JORGENSEN	18:55
OLDS	100.33	238.33	599 South Central	3A	Olds	F S	38 Daniela AGUILAR	20:37
OLDS	86.15	324.48	601 South Central	3A	Olds	M J	48 Mitch ORMANN	17:24
OLDS	54.62	379.10	603 South Central	3A	Olds	M S	73 Luiz ZUMPANO	27:23
OLDS		379.10	602 South Central	3A	Olds	M S	Samuel PREVOST	
WECE	130.80	130.80	185 Central	3A	West Central	M I	12 Noah ARYCHUK	19:54
WECE	116.40	247.20	188 Central	3A	West Central	M I	24 Mike VON HOLLEN	20:52
WECE	77.54	324.74	186 Central	3A	West Central	M J	55 Cole SUGDEN	17:37
WECE	45.98	370.72	187 Central	3A	West Central	F I	82 Kyla VON HOLLEN	22:22

FOSA	141.64	141.64	232	Edmonton	3A	Fort Saskatchewan	F S	3 Vaneess TROFIMENKOFF	17:34
FOSA	89.70	231.34	231	Edmonton	3A	Fort Saskatchewan	F S	47 Nicole MORIN	20:55
FOSA	76.80	308.14	229	Edmonton	3A	Fort Saskatchewan	M I	57 Jackson MACDONALD	21:52
FOSA	27.60	335.74	230	Edmonton	3A	Fort Saskatchewan	M I	98 Brad MERRIL	23:50
CHHI	138.38	138.38	670	South	3A	Chinook	F J	6 Elani BYKOWSKI	13:11
CHHI	137.85	276.22	671	South	3A	Chinook	M J	6 Kane EARL-NAGER	15:50
CHHI	26.40	302.62	672	South	3A	Chinook	M I	99 Joe SOPAL	23:52
STAB	144.00	144.00	281	Edmonton	3A	St Albert	F I	1 Hailey FRANCOIS	17:20
STAB	123.75	267.75	282	Edmonton	3A	St Albert	F J	19 Monica MCDOWELL	13:52
BARC	88.88	88.88	319	North Central	3A	Barrhead	F J	50 Derian MEASURES	14:50
BARC	57.85	146.72	322	North Central	3A	Barrhead	M J	71 Jett SIGOUIN	17:56
BARC	44.31	191.03	318	North Central	3A	Barrhead	M J	82 Zach KISELYK	18:17
BARC	38.15	229.18	317	North Central	3A	Barrhead	M J	87 Thijs DE WILDT	18:31
BARC	28.80	257.98	320	North Central	3A	Barrhead	M I	97 Koletyn MUELLER	23:40
BARC	8.62	266.60	321	North Central	3A	Barrhead	M J	111 Isaiah RAJU	21:00
JAWI	111.60	111.60	459	North East	3A	JA Williams	M I	28 Nolan LA FORTE	20:58
JAWI	55.38	166.98	456	North East	3A	JA Williams	M J	73 Wyatt DYCK	18:02
JAWI	31.20	198.18	460	North East	3A	JA Williams	M I	95 Retha MOGHRABI	23:40
JAWI	26.62	224.81	458	North East	3A	JA Williams	F I	98 Tiffany GINGRAS	23:47
JAWI	10.89	235.70	457	North East	3A	JA Williams	F I	111 Kristy ELENIUK	26:48
JAWI	1.13	236.82	455	North East	3A	JA Williams	F J	128 Heather BERNARD	24:57
WMEH	110.95	110.95	209	Central	3A	Wm E Hay	F S	29 Alicia BAHARALLY	20:16
WMEH	62.40	173.35	211	Central	3A	Wm E Hay	M I	69 Anthony VANDERBURG	22:25
WMEH	52.92	226.27	210	Central	3A	Wm E Hay	M J	75 Andrew KIM	18:08
CARD	66.10	66.10	657	South	3A	Cardston	F S	67 Jennie BENNETT	21:46
CARD	48.38	114.47	656	South	3A	Cardston	F J	86 Emma BEAZER	15:51
CARD	46.13	160.60	654	South	3A	Cardston	F J	88 Taelor ANDERSON	15:58
CARD	42.75	203.35	658	South	3A	Cardston	F J	91 Leah NELSON	16:01
CARD	16.80	220.15	655	South	3A	Cardston	M I	107 Madison ASH	25:18
COCH	82.29	82.29	565	South Central	3A	Cochrane	F I	52 Kayla RIETZE	21:22
COCH	67.28	149.56	563	South Central	3A	Cochrane	F S	66 Sydney FAIRFIELD	21:46
COCH	65.79	215.36	564	South Central	3A	Cochrane	M S	64 Mitchell PRINCE	26:54
QUEL	115.20	115.20	61	Calgary	3A	Queen Elizabeth	M I	25 Brent BESTER	20:52
QUEL	98.46	213.66	62	Calgary	3A	Queen Elizabeth	M J	38 Ryan GRIECO	17:16
CLHS	126.30	126.30	412	North East	3A	Cold Lake	F S	16 Dedra JANVIER	19:03
CLHS	54.30	180.59	410	North East	3A	Cold Lake	F S	77 Katie BOYCHUK	22:15
CLHS	15.60	196.19	411	North East	3A	Cold Lake	M I	108 Brandon EISENRIEICH	25:50

CLHS	2.25	198.44	413 North East	3A	Cold Lake	F J	127 Maddison SCHUMACHER	24:57
STRA	91.20	91.20	637 South Central	3A	Strathmore	M I	45 Keegan LANE	21:34
STRA	63.60	154.80	636 South Central	3A	Strathmore	M I	68 Lucas FISK	22:22
STRA	39.72	194.52	638 South Central	3A	Strathmore	M S	85 Juan VALASQUEZ	28:01
POCO	78.21	78.21	171 Central	3A	Ponoka	M S	54 Joby RAINE	26:14
POCO	68.46	146.67	168 Central	3A	Ponoka	F S	65 Taya HOAR	21:39
POCO	41.14	187.81	170 Central	3A	Ponoka	F I	86 Maddison PEARMAN	22:48
POCO		187.81	169 Central	3A	Ponoka	F S	Sidrean OKEYMAW	
POCO		187.81	172 Central	3A	Ponoka	M S	Justin WARD	
FTMC	132.92	132.92	437 North East	3A	Fort McMurray	M J	10 Abram MEAGHER	15:59
FTMC	48.39	181.32	436 North East	3A	Fort McMurray	F S	82 Mackenzie BRENNER	22:32
WRMY	126.62	126.62	754 South	3A	WR Myers	M S	15 Alex HARDING	23:11
WRMY	25.88	152.50	753 South	3A	WR Myers	F J	106 Tannis BASSETT	16:33
WRMY	21.60	174.10	755 South	3A	WR Myers	M I	103 Yoshihiro NAKATSUJI	24:21
BOWV	115.67	115.67	557 South Central	3A	Bow Valley	F S	25 Robyn TAYLOR	19:50
BOWV	40.50	156.17	556 South Central	3A	Bow Valley	F J	93 Alexis TAYLOR	16:03
SJCA	50.63	50.63	544 North West	3A	St Joseph, Gr Prairie	F J	84 Melanie FORTIN	15:51
SJCA	29.25	79.88	548 North West	3A	St Joseph, Gr Prairie	F J	103 Hailey WINNICKY-LEWIS	16:28
SJCA	28.13	108.00	543 North West	3A	St Joseph, Gr Prairie	F J	104 Emma BRODERICK	16:31
SJCA	14.52	122.52	546 North West	3A	St Joseph, Gr Prairie	F I	108 Katelyn JAEGER	26:15
SJCA	13.50	136.02	547 North West	3A	St Joseph, Gr Prairie	F J	117 Fiona KATO	17:14
SJCA	2.42	138.44	545 North West	3A	St Joseph, Gr Prairie	F I	118 Samantha GREENE	32:00
LAVR	134.32	134.32	245 Edmonton	3A	L'Academie Vimy Ridge	F I	9 Brynn DEVRIES	18:42
BERE	116.69	116.69	510 North West	3A	Beaverlodge	M S	23 Hayden HALLOWELL	23:37
INNI	109.54	109.54	141 Central	3A	Innisfail	M J	29 Devin CHAMBERS	16:59
CRHH	59.08	59.08	678 South	3A	Crescent Heights, Med Hat	M J	70 Daniel HOSANEE	17:54
CRHH	38.72	97.80	679 South	3A	Crescent Heights, Med Hat	F I	88 Kelly WERNER	22:51
BOCE	94.50	94.50	409 North East	3A	Bonnyville	F J	45 Marie WIATR	14:41
BOCE		94.50	408 North East	3A	Bonnyville	M J	Nicholas MORGALA	
FRMA	70.18	70.18	355 North Central	3A	Frank Maddock	F I	62 Dominique GREINER	21:34
FRMA	19.20	89.38	354 North Central	3A	Frank Maddock	M I	105 Tristan GREIG	24:39
FRMA	4.72	94.11	356 North Central	3A	Frank Maddock	F S	119 Olivia SASHUK	26:58
MOCO	32.63	32.63	366 North Central	3A	Morinville	F J	100 Amanda MATHIAS	16:18
MOCO	30.00	62.63	365 North Central	3A	Morinville	M I	96 Steven JONES	23:40
MOCO	16.00	78.63	367 North Central	3A	Morinville	M J	105 Spense MCCONNELL	19:26
MCHI	64.13	64.13	716 South	3A	Monsignor McCoy	F I	67 Jessie HOFFART	21:40
MCHI	9.93	74.07	717 South	3A	Monsignor McCoy	M S	109 Fofi KAMARI	30:57



PACO	37.13	37.13	376 North Central	3A	Parkland	F	J	96 MacKenzie BURNETT	16:05
PACO	7.88	45.00	377 North Central	3A	Parkland	F	J	122 Jayanna ROBINSON	17:53
PACO	6.75	51.75	375 North Central	3A	Parkland	F	J	123 Danielle BEGGS	17:55
FRPM	46.77	46.77	431 North East	3A	Father P Mercredi	M	J	80 Kelby HICKS	18:15
FRPM	3.63	50.40	432 North East	3A	Father P Mercredi	F	I	117 Miranda KELLY	30:18
STTA	6.21	6.21	401 North Central	3A	St Thomas Aquinas, Spr Gr	M	S	112 Joshua BURNSTAD	31:10
STTW	135.00	135.00	620 South Central	2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	F	J	9 Gillian CEYHAN	13:14
STTW	104.40	239.40	635 South Central	2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	M	I	34 Riley WATEROUS	21:11
STTW	88.34	327.74	634 South Central	2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	F	I	47 Kendall SEASONS	21:08
STTW	81.23	408.97	624 South Central	2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	M	J	52 Khalid DHALLA	17:30
STTW	76.24	485.20	621 South Central	2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	F	I	57 Victoria CLARK	21:28
STTW	74.25	559.45	626 South Central	2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	F	J	63 Vanessa KING	15:10
STTW	71.39	630.85	631 South Central	2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	F	I	61 Emily MCNEIL	21:30
STTW	71.38	702.23	629 South Central	2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	M	J	60 Daniel LIVERGANT	17:41
STTW	59.02	761.25	622 South Central	2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	F	S	73 Ashleigh CORBIELL	22:01
STTW	58.50	819.75	632 South Central	2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	F	J	77 Madison MILNE	15:31
STTW	49.20	868.95	633 South Central	2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	M	I	80 Benjamin ROSKEY	22:56
STTW	48.00	916.95	625 South Central	2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	M	I	81 Thomas DUNLOP	22:59
STTW	43.67	960.62	630 South Central	2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	F	S	86 Eliza MANZER	22:39
STTW	42.21	1002.83	623 South Central	2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	M	S	83 Gursimran DHALIWAL	27:54
STTW	35.41	1038.24	628 South Central	2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	F	S	93 Katie KIRKER	23:21
STTW	34.76	1073.00	627 South Central	2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir	M	S	89 James KIRKER	28:25
SUND	142.80	142.80	642 South Central	2A	Sundre	M	I	2 Troy GROENEWEGEN	18:03
SUND	124.31	267.11	649 South Central	2A	Sundre	M	J	17 Jelmer VAN DEN HANDELKAMP	16:23
SUND	121.85	388.95	640 South Central	2A	Sundre	M	J	19 James DYER	16:25
SUND	115.88	504.83	645 South Central	2A	Sundre	F	J	26 Isis LANDSBERGEN	14:08
SUND	109.20	614.03	650 South Central	2A	Sundre	M	I	30 Joris VAN DEN HANDELKAMP	21:02
SUND	86.16	700.19	643 South Central	2A	Sundre	F	S	50 Meg IRVING	21:02
SUND	82.62	782.82	639 South Central	2A	Sundre	F	S	53 Terri BEACH	21:11
SUND	81.44	864.26	648 South Central	2A	Sundre	F	S	54 TJ TROTTIER	21:12
SUND	67.69	931.95	647 South Central	2A	Sundre	M	J	63 Flurin OBRIST	17:46
SUND	51.60	983.55	646 South Central	2A	Sundre	M	I	78 David NEWTON	22:53
SUND	49.61	1033.16	641 South Central	2A	Sundre	F	I	79 Birch GANO	22:10
SUND	5.63	1038.79	644 South Central	2A	Sundre	F	J	124 Desirae JACKSON	17:56
WAIN	128.25	128.25	180 Central	2A	Wainwright	F	J	15 Chasney HISSETT	13:35
WAIN	103.38	231.63	181 Central	2A	Wainwright	M	J	34 Riley IRWIN	17:14
WAIN	96.75	328.38	182 Central	2A	Wainwright	F	J	43 Renee PAUL	14:40

WAIN	94.77	423.15	184 Central	2A	Wainwright	M J	41 Brant SARETSKY	17:21
WAIN	22.50	445.65	183 Central	2A	Wainwright	F J	109 Tori PAUL	16:39
WAIN		445.65	179 Central	2A	Wainwright	M J	Antoine GENDRON	
KITS	125.54	125.54	471 North East	2A	Kitscoty	M J	16 Ross LORD	16:21
KITS	51.75	177.29	470 North East	2A	Kitscoty	F J	83 Janaya LEWIN	15:47
KITS	44.69	221.98	473 North East	2A	Kitscoty	M S	81 Jared WEBER	27:54
KITS	43.08	265.06	472 North East	2A	Kitscoty	M J	83 Clay PAUL	18:23
KITS	36.00	301.06	469 North East	2A	Kitscoty	M I	91 Jared GOLINOWSKI	23:27
KITS	25.97	327.02	467 North East	2A	Kitscoty	F S	101 Jennifer BLUME	23:44
KITS	15.75	342.77	468 North East	2A	Kitscoty	F J	115 Danielle GABOURY	17:09
BACO	114.46	114.46	549 South Central	2A	Banff	M J	25 Joe BARRY	16:48
BACO	104.28	218.74	550 South Central	2A	Banff	M S	33 Colin ELLIOTT	24:47
BACO	68.63	287.36	551 South Central	2A	Banff	F J	68 Natasha HARVEY	15:15
NSCH	75.08	75.08	371 North Central	2A	New Sarepta	M J	57 Justin KOENEN	17:39
NSCH	63.00	138.08	374 North Central	2A	New Sarepta	F J	73 Lee METRUNEC	15:25
NSCH	61.88	199.95	369 North Central	2A	New Sarepta	F J	74 Ester GOWING	15:27
NSCH	28.33	228.28	373 North Central	2A	New Sarepta	F S	99 Robyn MAZER	23:37
NSCH	27.83	256.11	370 North Central	2A	New Sarepta	F I	97 Kelly HARKE	23:42
NSCH	16.14	272.25	368 North Central	2A	New Sarepta	M S	104 Travis ERTMANN	29:57
NSCH	9.44	281.69	372 North Central	2A	New Sarepta	F S	115 Alana KUEFTER	25:33
HUSU	79.20	79.20	596 South Central	2A	Hugh Sutherland	M I	55 Alex KIMBER	21:51
HUSU	79.08	158.28	594 South Central	2A	Hugh Sutherland	F S	56 Tayler HANSEN	21:15
HUSU	58.80	217.08	597 South Central	2A	Hugh Sutherland	M I	72 Cole VASSEUR	22:30
HUSU	55.48	272.56	595 South Central	2A	Hugh Sutherland	F S	76 Kim SILCOX	22:14
STGA	131.69	131.69	78 Calgary	2A	St. Gabriel	M J	11 Cole MCLELLAN	16:03
STGA	108.31	240.00	77 Calgary	2A	St. Gabriel	M J	30 Jordan MAISONNEUVE	17:00
STGA	27.08	267.08	76 Calgary	2A	St. Gabriel	M J	96 Kyle HOESCHEN	18:53
CPRC	140.46	140.46	64 Calgary	2A	Rundle College	F S	4 Jenna WESTAWAY	17:43
CPRC	108.00	248.46	63 Calgary	2A	Rundle College	M I	31 Thomas KELLNER	21:04
WEBE	136.62	136.62	83 Calgary	2A	Webber	M J	7 Brennan UNDESETH	15:50
WEBE	83.25	219.87	82 Calgary	2A	Webber	F J	55 Lauren FRIDMAN	15:01
LAPU	113.31	113.31	536 North West	2A	La Crete	F S	27 Lindsey FEHR	20:12
LAPU	81.93	195.24	538 North West	2A	La Crete	M S	51 Trevor KROKER	26:11
LAPU	10.13	205.37	537 North West	2A	La Crete	F J	120 Megan FEHR	17:25
JRRO	92.31	92.31	465 North East	2A	JR Robson	M J	43 Clayton SMITH	17:23
JRRO	38.40	130.71	462 North East	2A	JR Robson	M I	89 Eric DECKER	23:22
JRRO	28.31	159.02	461 North East	2A	JR Robson	M J	95 Dalyn BORYSIUK	18:52

JRRO	17.70	176.72	466 North East	2A	JR Robson	F S	108 Brooklyn USENIK	24:41
JRRO	13.66	190.38	464 North East	2A	JR Robson	M S	106 Ryan OKKEMA	30:17
JRRO		190.38	463 North East	2A	JR Robson	F I	Paige MOHNS	
COCE	64.00	64.00	673 South	2A	County Central	M J	66 Kole ASHBACKER	17:49
COCE	48.40	112.40	675 South	2A	County Central	F I	80 Miriam DIETZ	22:16
COCE	42.35	154.76	677 South	2A	County Central	F I	85 Chelsea INABA	22:41
COCE	16.52	171.28	676 South	2A	County Central	F S	109 Kelsey FATH	24:43
COCE	14.40	185.68	674 South	2A	County Central	M I	109 Josh COOKSON	26:33
STDC	131.63	131.63	174 Central	2A	St. Dominic	F J	12 Abbey PETERSON	13:34
STDC	52.14	183.76	175 Central	2A	St. Dominic	M S	75 Evan ZUBOT	27:25
THHI	70.82	70.82	651 South Central	2A	Three Hills	F S	63 Brooke BECKER	21:37
THHI	68.92	139.74	653 South Central	2A	Three Hills	M J	62 Adam WEATHERALD	17:42
THHI	29.51	169.25	652 South Central	2A	Three Hills	F S	98 Rinske RUPERT	23:35
WEIS	83.69	83.69	84 Calgary	2A	West Island	M J	50 Garrett TAYLOR	17:26
WEIS	75.60	159.29	85 Calgary	2A	West Island	M I	58 Cole TRUSCOTT	21:57
HTFM	119.17	119.17	453 North East	2A	Holy Trinity, Ft Mac	M S	21 Jason BARRETT	23:35
HTFM	37.24	156.41	454 North East	2A	Holy Trinity, Ft Mac	M S	87 Ty MURPHY	28:18
NODB	70.88	70.88	485 North East	2A	Notre Dame, Bonnyville	F J	66 Desiree ST. AMANT	15:13
NODB	47.25	118.13	483 North East	2A	Notre Dame, Bonnyville	F J	87 Chantel BATER	15:58
NODB	21.10	139.23	484 North East	2A	Notre Dame, Bonnyville	M S	100 Jon CARDINAL	29:34
HILS	97.88	97.88	534 North West	2A	Hillside	F J	42 Katrina ROTTMERHUSEN	14:40
HILS	30.69	128.56	533 North West	2A	Hillside	F S	97 Kelsey JOHNSON	23:35
HILS	8.26	136.83	532 North West	2A	Hillside	F S	116 Hailey GROTOWSKI	25:50
FGMI	69.60	69.60	433 North East	2A	FG Miller	M I	63 Josh AARBO	22:07
FGMI	36.30	105.90	435 North East	2A	FG Miller	F I	90 Ashley WOZNIAK	23:02
FGMI	27.15	133.05	434 North East	2A	FG Miller	F S	100 Kelsey LINDQUIST	23:40
MICH	108.59	108.59	267 Edmonton	2A	Millwoods Christian	F S	31 Ally DUBETZ	20:21
RAYM	56.25	56.25	746 South	2A	Raymond	F J	79 Sunder WEST	15:37
RAYM	50.46	106.71	745 South	2A	Raymond	M J	77 Jared HEGGIE	18:11
STJO	104.62	104.62	619 South Central	2A	St Joseph's, Brooks	M J	33 Scott ELGERSMA	17:12
STJO		104.62	618 South Central	2A	St Joseph's, Brooks	F S	Maddison DRADER	
NDAC	102.15	102.15	598 South Central	2A	Notre Dame, High River	M J	35 Dakota JOHNSON	17:14
ECPL	69.52	69.52	429 North East	2A	Ecole Plamondon	M S	61 Trofim MARTUSHEV	26:39
ECPL	31.03	100.55	430 North East	2A	Ecole Plamondon	M S	92 Alic SCHERBAKOV	28:38
CENT	50.82	50.82	116 Central	2A	Central	F I	78 Courtney LINK	22:05
CENT	45.00	95.82	117 Central	2A	Central	F J	89 Sophia SPILLER	16:00
CENT		95.82	115 Central	2A	Central	F J	Lexi ANTOS	

MAHA	84.98	84.98	715 South	2A	Matthew Halton	F	S	51 Malorie GOASDOUE	21:09
WECH	83.17	83.17	94 Calgary	2A	Westmount	M	S	50 Nick LENKO	26:10
HOCC	80.00	80.00	583 South Central	2A	Holy Cross	M	J	53 Tyler MAGWOOD	17:31
STTI	78.75	78.75	81 Calgary	2A	St. Timothy	F	J	59 Kennedy YOUNGER	15:03
SJOS	60.75	60.75	400 North Central	2A	St Joseph, Whitecourt	F	J	75 Dawn OSTRANDER	15:29
SJOS	12.10	72.85	398 North Central	2A	St Joseph, Whitecourt	F	I	110 Ashley DISHKO	26:42
SJOS	4.84	77.69	399 North Central	2A	St Joseph, Whitecourt	F	I	116 Maria MANING	28:43
BEIS	49.50	49.50	554 South Central	2A	Beiseker	F	J	85 Kelsey SCHAEFFER	15:51
BEIS	14.63	64.13	555 South Central	2A	Beiseker	F	J	116 Kristen SCHAEFFER	17:10
ASSU	31.87	31.87	406 North East	2A	Assumption	F	S	96 Tori BARNE	23:29
ASSU	22.43	54.30	407 North East	2A	Assumption	F	S	104 Mikayla COUILLONNEUR	24:09
MAYE	43.56	43.56	364 North Central	2A	Mayerthorpe	F	I	84 Alyssa MCCALLUM	22:36
EWPR	7.45	7.45	514 North West	2A	EW Pratt	M	S	111 Kevin CRAMER	31:02
EWPR	7.38	14.83	519 North West	2A	EW Pratt	M	J	112 Matt MARQUARDT	21:12
EWPR	6.15	20.99	516 North West	2A	EW Pratt	M	J	113 Steven GINGERICH	21:25
EWPR	4.80	25.79	515 North West	2A	EW Pratt	M	I	117 Nick DUBE	30:41
EWPR	4.50	30.29	524 North West	2A	EW Pratt	F	J	125 Jessica STALENOEF	18:37
EWPR	3.38	33.66	518 North West	2A	EW Pratt	F	J	126 Jaqueline LARSON	18:59
EWPR	2.40	36.06	513 North West	2A	EW Pratt	M	I	119 Chris BOULANGER	33:29
EWPR	1.21	37.27	522 North West	2A	EW Pratt	F	I	119 Arianna QUIN	37:06
EWPR	1.20	38.47	521 North West	2A	EW Pratt	M	I	120 Greg NOBERT	36:52
EWPR		38.47	512 North West	2A	EW Pratt	F	J	Suesue AJALEH	
EWPR		38.47	517 North West	2A	EW Pratt	F	I	Britney HARKNESS	
EWPR		38.47	520 North West	2A	EW Pratt	F	S	Dyanna MONTEITH	
EWPR		38.47	523 North West	2A	EW Pratt	F	J	Machaela ROSE	
DIDS	35.69	35.69	566 South Central	2A	Didsbury	M	J	89 Josh RIDLEY	18:35
FPWA	25.41	25.41	705 South	2A	FP Walshe	F	I	99 Jane O'CONNER	23:50
ASSE	13.54	13.54	405 North East	2A	Ashmont	M	J	107 Preston SPARKLINGEYES	19:33
ASSE		13.54	404 North East	2A	Ashmont	M	S	Tim HALFE	
SPRR	6.00	6.00	542 North West	2A	Spirit River	M	I	116 Karsten MACKENZIE	29:40
LAMO			474 North East	2A	Lamont	M	J	Tyrell SOOSAY	
CEAC			113 Central	2A	Central Alberta Christian	F	S	Jessica PRINS	
CEAC			114 Central	2A	Central Alberta Christian	M	I	Adam VANDERSCHEE	
EMCO	123.60	123.60	416 North East	1A	Ecole Mallaig	M	I	18 Ryan CORBIERE	20:30
EMCO	106.80	230.40	421 North East	1A	Ecole Mallaig	M	I	32 Michael GUILBAULT	21:05
EMCO	105.85	336.25	418 North East	1A	Ecole Mallaig	M	J	32 Jared DECHAINE	17:11
EMCO	93.54	429.78	426 North East	1A	Ecole Mallaig	M	J	42 Colten ORTLEPP	17:22

EMCO	67.20	496.98	424 North East	1A	Ecole Mallaig	M I	65 Joshua MEDEMA	22:13
EMCO	62.77	559.75	423 North East	1A	Ecole Mallaig	M J	67 Denis MATHIOT	17:51
EMCO	52.80	612.55	428 North East	1A	Ecole Mallaig	M I	77 Zachary UPHAM	22:50
EMCO	50.90	663.45	427 North East	1A	Ecole Mallaig	M S	76 Matthew OUELLETTE	27:29
EMCO	49.23	712.68	419 North East	1A	Ecole Mallaig	M J	78 Victor DECHAINE	18:12
EMCO	33.05	745.73	415 North East	1A	Ecole Mallaig	F S	95 Shannelle AMYOTTE	23:26
EMCO	30.25	775.98	422 North East	1A	Ecole Mallaig	F I	95 Haley KWIATKOWSKI	23:33
EMCO	29.04	805.02	425 North East	1A	Ecole Mallaig	F I	96 Dayna MULKAY	23:35
EMCO	19.13	824.15	420 North East	1A	Ecole Mallaig	F J	112 Sarah DESMOND	16:50
EMCO	18.15	842.30	417 North East	1A	Ecole Mallaig	F I	105 Doris DALLAIRE	24:39
GLEN	121.57	121.57	443 North East	1A	Glendon	F S	20 Alanna GAGNE	19:24
GLEN	66.46	188.04	446 North East	1A	Glendon	M J	64 Darin LUCIOW	17:48
GLEN	64.55	252.59	451 North East	1A	Glendon	M S	65 Jessie WITWICKY	27:00
GLEN	41.63	294.21	449 North East	1A	Glendon	F J	92 Paige SKRYPICHAYKO	16:02
GLEN	41.31	335.52	450 North East	1A	Glendon	F S	88 Courtney WILKOWSKI	22:44
GLEN	22.99	358.52	441 North East	1A	Glendon	F I	101 Renee COTE	24:12
GLEN	22.15	380.67	452 North East	1A	Glendon	M J	100 Colten ZENTNER	19:00
GLEN	20.92	401.59	445 North East	1A	Glendon	M J	101 Kyle KWIATKOWSKI	19:04
GLEN	13.31	414.90	447 North East	1A	Glendon	F I	109 Rae Ann NOEL	26:32
GLEN	13.20	428.10	442 North East	1A	Glendon	M I	110 Jayden FOLEY	26:36
GLEN	12.98	441.09	440 North East	1A	Glendon	F S	112 Amber CORBIERE	25:05
GLEN	11.80	452.89	444 North East	1A	Glendon	F S	113 Darcy KWIATKOWSKI	25:28
GLEN	6.05	458.94	448 North East	1A	Glendon	F I	115 Nicole PSHYK	28:43
GLEN	2.48	461.42	439 North East	1A	Glendon	M S	115 Scott CARDINAL	31:23
SMPI	80.69	80.69	752 South	1A	St Michael's Pincher Crk	M S	52 Jasper WOODARD	26:12
SMPI	80.26	160.95	749 South	1A	St Michael's Pincher Crk	F S	55 Amanda HIGGINBOTHAM	21:13
SMPI	65.34	226.30	750 South	1A	St Michael's Pincher Crk	F I	66 Elise WOCKNITZ	21:40
SMPI	27.00	253.30	751 South	1A	St Michael's Pincher Crk	F J	105 Amelia WOODARD	16:32
SMPI	16.94	270.24	748 South	1A	St Michael's Pincher Crk	F I	106 Catherine DECOCK	24:53
KAIN	88.80	88.80	708 South	1A	Kainai	M I	47 Jalen TWIGG	21:36
KAIN	88.14	176.94	707 South	1A	Kainai	M S	46 Blaise RUSSELL	25:29
KAIN	45.60	222.54	706 South	1A	Kainai	M I	83 Clay GOODSTRIKER	23:08
VIKI	126.77	126.77	178 Central	1A	Viking	M J	15 Reese MAXWELL	16:20
VIKI	94.80	221.57	177 Central	1A	Viking	M I	42 Brett JAKUBEC	21:30
BOYL	83.50	83.50	328 North Central	1A	Boyle	F I	51 Michelle SULLIVAN	21:18
BOYL	51.93	135.43	327 North Central	1A	Boyle	F S	79 Angie STEFURA	22:18
BOYL	34.23	169.66	325 North Central	1A	Boyle	F S	94 Lacy NIKIPELO	23:23

BOYL	26.07	195.73	326 North Central	1A	Boyle	M S	96 Jordan SCHALIN	29:09
BOYL	11.08	206.81	324 North Central	1A	Boyle	M J	109 Tyler GRAHAM	20:03
BOYL	3.60	210.41	323 North Central	1A	Boyle	M I	118 Trevor ANTAL	33:08
NEMY	64.92	64.92	482 North East	1A	New Myrnam	F S	68 Georgia ZINIEWICZ	21:53
NEMY	55.66	120.58	478 North East	1A	New Myrnam	F I	74 Dana LYCHAK	21:53
NEMY	37.77	158.35	481 North East	1A	New Myrnam	F S	91 Brooke YAREMCHUK	23:00
NEMY	18.00	176.35	480 North East	1A	New Myrnam	M I	106 Thomas POTTLE	24:45
NEMY	12.00	188.35	479 North East	1A	New Myrnam	M I	111 Dylan PASHULKA	26:40
NEMY	11.17	199.52	477 North East	1A	New Myrnam	M S	108 Colton LUTZAK	30:25
NEMY		199.52	476 North East	1A	New Myrnam	M S	Shai HOWANYK	
NENO	97.20	97.20	158 Central	1A	New Norway	M I	40 Shelby KNEELAND	21:25
NENO	38.95	136.15	159 Central	1A	New Norway	F S	90 Rebecca SJOGREN	22:51
NENO	32.67	168.82	157 Central	1A	New Norway	F I	93 Shaylene BRAUN	23:30
CORO	98.40	98.40	119 Central	1A	Coronation	M I	39 Lihan TOLMIE	21:23
CORO	63.74	162.14	118 Central	1A	Coronation	F S	69 Taylor ENO	21:56
LWCA	103.20	103.20	359 North Central	1A	Living Waters Christian	M I	35 Luke JOHNSON	21:17
LWCA	32.00	135.20	362 North Central	1A	Living Waters Christian	M J	92 Daniel REGEHR	18:44
LWCA	10.62	145.82	358 North Central	1A	Living Waters Christian	F S	114 Ruth BURNS	25:32
LWCA	8.47	154.29	363 North Central	1A	Living Waters Christian	F I	113 Brittney YOUNG	27:37
LWCA	4.92	159.22	360 North Central	1A	Living Waters Christian	M J	114 Liam OSBAK	21:57
LWCA	1.24	160.46	361 North Central	1A	Living Waters Christian	M S	116 Tim PRESTON	33:42
LWCA		160.46	357 North Central	1A	Living Waters Christian	F J	Therese BOGATKO	
ROAC	61.71	61.71	608 South Central	1A	Rosemary	F I	69 Cassandra SCHOENFELD	21:42
ROAC	55.86	117.58	606 South Central	1A	Rosemary	M S	72 Paul DAVY	27:19
ROAC	40.80	158.38	607 South Central	1A	Rosemary	M I	87 Brayden PITCHER	23:17
BASS	99.60	99.60	552 South Central	1A	Bassano	M I	38 Rilee GOOD EAGLE	21:23
BASS	25.85	125.45	553 South Central	1A	Bassano	M J	97 Edquedo SANCHER	18:56
STTP	112.54	112.54	176 Central	1A	St. Thomas Aquinas, Provost	F I	27 Rachel BOUMA	20:09
HALA	68.97	68.97	120 Central	1A	Hay Lakes	F I	63 Lauryn SPENST	21:37
HALA	39.38	108.35	121 Central	1A	Hay Lakes	F J	94 Sharla WARAWA	16:04
BLSA	105.52	105.52	106 Central	1A	Blessed Sacrament	M S	32 Brett BISHOP	24:41
LIVI	103.87	103.87	714 South	1A	Livingstone	F S	35 Emma LOWRY	20:30
COCO	66.00	66.00	332 North Central	1A	Concordia	M I	66 Degola DANIEL	22:20
COCO	18.62	84.62	335 North Central	1A	Concordia	M S	102 Tovas SZE	29:38
COCO	4.97	89.59	334 North Central	1A	Concordia	M S	113 Brandon ROBINSON	31:21
COCO	3.72	93.31	333 North Central	1A	Concordia	M S	114 Matthew QUON	31:22
OLKO	89.38	89.38	604 South Central	1A	Olds Koinonia Christian	M S	45 Karleton MOENCH	25:24

RGSC	84.00	84.00	173 Central	1A	River Glen	M I	51 Brandon FEATHERSTONE	21:47
BENT	49.66	49.66	104 Central	1A	Bentley	M S	77 Trent GUTTERINK	27:32
BENT	33.52	83.17	105 Central	1A	Bentley	M S	90 Kyle TURNBULL	28:31
OLSC	77.63	77.63	605 South Central	1A	Our Lady of the Snows	F J	60 Elisa HALL	15:04
SEGE	69.75	69.75	747 South	1A	Senator Gershaw	F J	67 Jessie VAN ROESSEL	15:13
ECNF	67.03	67.03	511 North West	1A	Ecole Nouvelle Frontiere	M S	63 Cedrick LABBE	26:48
THCE	53.24	53.24	403 North Central	1A	Thorhild	F I	76 Morgan FILIPCHUK	21:58
THCE	12.31	65.55	402 North Central	1A	Thorhild	M J	108 Jessie BALAN	19:41
RALA	40.13	40.13	540 North West	1A	Rainbow Lake	F S	89 Taylor MCKECHNIE	22:47
RALA	24.20	64.33	541 North West	1A	Rainbow Lake	F I	100 Samantha NOBLE	24:06
BRTN	24.75	24.75	330 North Central	1A	Breton	F J	107 Randi LORENZ	16:36
BRTN	23.63	48.38	329 North Central	1A	Breton	F J	108 Heidi FREI	16:39
BRTN	9.85	58.22	331 North Central	1A	Breton	M J	110 Riley RAINES	20:42
FORM	36.59	36.59	704 South	1A	Foremost	F S	92 Jessica VANBUSKIRK	23:10
FORM	16.88	53.47	703 South	1A	Foremost	F J	114 Emilia STRAIN	17:03
ECDU	11.25	11.25	414 North East	1A	Ecole du Sommet	F J	119 Josée PIQUETTE	17:18
MANN			475 North East	1A	Mannville	M I	Donavan AMERO	